
référence désignation HT vente taxe TTC vente

01.AE.0002.L Battery support 43,70 20,00% 52,44

01.AE.0003.L Battery fixing 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.AE.0004.L Battery 12 V CTZ7S - BS 6Ah 130x 70 x 105 cm 43,70 20,00% 52,44

01.AE.0006.L Wire harness - mod. 110 A 65,55 20,00% 78,65

01.AE.0010.L Relay support 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.AE.0014.L Start / Kill switch 110A 32,77 20,00% 39,33

01.AE.0016.L Screw TBEI M5x16 0,93 20,00% 1,11

01.AM.0003.L Fixing shock absorber bush 8,74 20,00% 10,49

01.AM.0004.L Screw TE M10x60 3,17 20,00% 3,81

01.AM.0005.L Nut M10 1,43 20,00% 1,71

01.AM.0005.L Dado autobloccante M10 1,43 20,00% 1,71

01.AM.0006.L Washer M10 D.10.5x20x2 0,87 20,00% 1,05

01.AM.0007.l Screw TE M10x45 2,62 20,00% 3,15

01.AM.0008.L Shock absorber spacer 4,37 20,00% 5,24

01.AM.0009.L M14 Fix Bolt 2,46 20,00% 2,95

01.AM.0009.L Nut - front wheel pivot 2,46 20,00% 2,95

01.AM.0010.L M14 Washer 1,09 20,00% 1,31

01.AM.0011.L PTFE Uniball 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.AM.0012.L Shock absorber 196,64 20,00% 235,96

01.AM.0013.L Lock nut M10 1,64 20,00% 1,97

01.AM.0014.L Rear suspension OHVALE spring K175 81,93 20,00% 98,32

01.AM.0015.L Uniball bush 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.AM.0016.L Molla OHVALE K140 ammortizzatore post. 81,93 20,00% 98,32

01.AM.0017.L Rear suspension OHVALE spring K160 81,93 20,00% 98,32

01.AM.0100.L Rear shock absorber OHLINS 837,52 20,00% 1005,03

01.AM.0101.L Spring OHLINS K140 114,44 20,00% 137,33

01.AM.0102.L Spring OHLINS K160 114,44 20,00% 137,33

01.AS.0002.L Rubber mainfold for PE28 on 160 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.AS.0011.L Recovery tank bracket 6,55 20,00% 7,87

01.AS.0012.L Screw TBEI M5x10 0,77 20,00% 0,92

01.AS.0013.L Washer M5 0,44 20,00% 0,52

01.AS.0015.L Mesh filter D.35 16,39 20,00% 19,66



01.AS.0016.L Mesh filter D.42 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.AS.0050.L Carburetor PZ 27 43,70 20,00% 52,44

01.AS.0051.L Aluminum inlet pipe - mod. 160 4S 34,96 20,00% 41,95

01.AS.0052.L Mesh filter D.38 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.AS.0053.L Flangia carburatore/collettore 160 4S 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.AS.0100.L Carburetor Keihin PE 28 188,04 20,00% 225,65

01.AS.0102.L old RUBBER MAINFOLD STD 27,31 20,00% 32,77

01.AS.0104.L Choke lever support - PE28 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.AS.0105.L Choke lever - PE28 6,55 20,00% 7,87

01.AS.0106.L Mesh filter D.49 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.AS.0109.L Carburetor PE 28 for 160 4s 98,32 20,00% 117,98

01.AS.0130.L 15deg Compl. Kit 53,73 20,00% 64,47

01.AS.0131.L 60mm Filter adapter for PE28 12,02 20,00% 14,42

01.AS.0132.L Mesh filter D.60 18,57 20,00% 22,29

01.AS.0133.L Rubber link 15Deg mainf. 190 19,66 20,00% 23,60

01.AS.0134.L 15Deg allum mainf. 190 and 212 44,79 20,00% 53,75

01.AS.0135.L Fix Band 32-50 4,37 20,00% 5,24

01.AS.0200.L Carburetor KF 19 38,23 20,00% 45,88

01.AS.0202.L Inlet pipe ZS 110A and 110 4S 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.AS.0203.L Plastic link inlet pipe - carburetor 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.AS.0205.L O-RING 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.AS.0250.L Carburetor Mikuni 22 50,98 20,00% 61,18

01.AS.0251.L Filter adapter for 110 4S my 2020 12,02 20,00% 14,42

01.AS.0300.L Carburetor Dell'Orto PHBH 28 101,48 20,00% 121,78

01.CA.0004.G Cover tank fairing - unpainted 130,05 20,00% 156,06

01.CA.0004.L Cover tank fairing - matt black or white 202,88 20,00% 243,45

01.CA.0006.G Rear fender - unpainted 41,62 20,00% 49,94

01.CA.0006.L Rear fender - matt black 67,63 20,00% 81,15

01.CA.0020.L Cover tank fixing washer 6,55 20,00% 7,87

01.CA.0023.L Plexiglass screw M4 0,87 20,00% 1,05

01.CA.0034.G EVO Cover tank fairing - unpainted 130,05 20,00% 156,06

01.CA.0034.L EVO Cover tank fairing - matt black or white 202,88 20,00% 243,45

01.CA.0036.L Complete EVO seat 31,68 20,00% 38,02



01.CA.0046.L Complete seat 27,31 20,00% 32,77

01.CA.0047.L Kit complete screws fairings 13,11 20,00% 15,73

01.CA.0050.G Kit complete fairings - unpainted (cover tank+ laterals + front + lower fairing) 306,92 20,00% 368,30

01.CA.0051.G Front Holed fairing - unpainted 31,21 20,00% 37,45

01.CA.0051.L Front Holed fairing - matt black 41,62 20,00% 49,94

01.CA.0052.G Lateral fairing R - unpainted 52,02 20,00% 62,42

01.CA.0052.L Lateral fairing R - matt black or white 85,31 20,00% 102,38

01.CA.0053.G Lateral fairing L - unpainted 52,02 20,00% 62,42

01.CA.0053.L Lateral fairing L - matt black or white 85,31 20,00% 102,38

01.CA.0055.G Front fender - unpainted 41,62 20,00% 49,94

01.CA.0055.L Front fender - matt black 67,63 20,00% 81,15

01.CA.0057.G Lower fairing - unpainted 62,42 20,00% 74,91

01.CA.0057.L Lower fairing - matt black 109,24 20,00% 131,09

01.CA.0058.G RH Winglet - unpainted 40,42 20,00% 48,50

01.CA.0058.L RH Winglet - matt black or white 56,81 20,00% 68,17

01.CA.0059.G LH Winglet - unpainted 40,42 20,00% 48,50

01.CA.0059.L LH Winglet - matt black or white 56,81 20,00% 68,17

01.CA.0061.L Kit plexi 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.CA.0062.G Front fairing - unpainted 36,41 20,00% 43,70

01.CA.0062.L Front fairing - matt black 45,78 20,00% 54,93

01.CE.0004.L Tools trousse 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.CE.0006.L Tools trousse - mod. 190 Daytona 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.CV.0010.L RH Stand Fork 8,95 20,00% 10,74

01.CV.0011.L LH Stand Fork 8,95 20,00% 10,74

01.DE.0001.L Complete Sticker kit - std 98,32 20,00% 117,98

01.FA.0005.L Kit GP-0 fork assy 251,26 20,00% 301,51

01.FA.0007.L Screw TCEI M6x40 1,31 20,00% 1,57

01.FA.0008.L Screw TCEI M6x25 1,09 20,00% 1,31

01.FA.0013.L Screw TCEI M5x14 0,93 20,00% 1,11

01.FA.0014.L Wire fix with fixing screw 1,64 20,00% 1,97

01.FA.0015.L Front suspension OHVALE spring K7 31,68 20,00% 38,02

01.FA.0017.L Fork oil GP-0 ( 500 ml ) 27,31 20,00% 32,77

01.FA.0018.L LH std Foot fork Adapter 6,55 20,00% 7,87



01.FA.0021.L Front suspension OHVALE spring K6 31,68 20,00% 38,02

01.FA.0022.L RH std Foot fork Adapter 6,55 20,00% 7,87

01.FA.0040.L RH CNC fork foot - EVO 152,94 20,00% 183,53

01.FA.0041.L LH CNC fork foot - EVO 196,64 20,00% 235,96

01.FA.0102.L Seal 33x46x11 14,20 20,00% 17,04

01.FA.0112.L RH std Foot fork 22,94 20,00% 27,53

01.FA.0113.L LH std Foot fork 26,22 20,00% 31,46

01.FA.0114.L Upper fork cap 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.FA.0115.L OR 3118 Viton fork cap 2,74 20,00% 3,28

01.FA.0120.L Kit cartridges ANDREANI 550,37 20,00% 660,45

01.FA.0121.L Spring OHLINS K70 64,50 20,00% 77,41

01.FA.0122.L Spring OHLINS K60 64,50 20,00% 77,41

01.FA.0123.L Ohlins oil ( 1 Kg ) 18,73 20,00% 22,47

01.FA.0125.L Andreani cartridge cap - compression 78,03 20,00% 93,64

01.FA.0126.L Andreani cartridge cap - rebound 78,03 20,00% 93,64

01.FA.0207.L 5mm Fork spacer 6,01 20,00% 7,22

01.FA.0300.L RH CNC fork foot (double disc fork) - till 2019 158,40 20,00% 190,08

01.FA.0301.L LH CNC fork foot (double disc fork) - till 2019 158,40 20,00% 190,08

01.FA.0302.L Double disc caliper spacer 7,11 20,00% 8,53

01.FA.0302.L Front caliper spacer (double disc fork) 7,11 20,00% 8,53

01.FA.0304.L EVO Front fender support 13,11 20,00% 15,73

01.FA.0320.L RH CNC fork foot (dd fork) - EVO 180,25 20,00% 216,30

01.FA.0321.L LH CNC fork foot (dd fork) - EVO 180,25 20,00% 216,30

01.FO.0002.L Bush PTF 20315 SL 6,55 20,00% 7,87

01.FO.0005.L Swingarm pin bush 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.FO.0006.L Chain guide 4,37 20,00% 5,24

01.FO.0007.L Chain guard 8,74 20,00% 10,49

01.FO.0009.L Complete swingarm 131,09 20,00% 157,31

01.FO.0010.L Rear stand pin with fixing screw 7,11 20,00% 8,53

01.FO.0013.L Screw TE M6x50 2,08 20,00% 2,50

01.FO.0016.L Screw TSEI M6x16 0,99 20,00% 1,19

01.FO.0018.L RH Machined chain tensioner (1pc) 8,20 20,00% 9,84

01.FO.0019.L LH Std chain tensioner (1pc) 4,37 20,00% 5,24



01.FO.0021.L Swingarm pivot M12x220 - complete 12,02 20,00% 14,42

01.FO.0022.L Racing Chain Tensioner ( 1pc ) 27,31 20,00% 32,77

01.FO.0023.L Racing chain tensioners - compl. Set 53,53 20,00% 64,23

01.FO.0024.L2 Pivot washer EVO 5,20 20,00% 6,24

01.FO.0025.L Pivot washer GP-0 5,20 20,00% 6,24

01.GP.AE2BL Ohvale GP-0 110A - NOIR 3416,67 20,00% 4100,00

01.GP.AE2PP Ohvale GP-0 110A - PERSO - ajouté 01.OT.03…. 3416,67 20,00% 4100,00

01.GP.AE2WH Ohvale GP-0 110A - BLANC 3416,67 20,00% 4100,00

01.GP.ME5BL Ohvale GP-0 110 4V - NOIR 3625,00 20,00% 4350,00

01.GP.ME5BLRG Ohvale GP-0 110 4V - NOIR - Vitesses inversée 3625,00 20,00% 4350,00

01.GP.ME5PP Ohvale GP-0 110 4V - PERSO - ajouté 01.OT.03…. 3625,00 20,00% 4350,00

01.GP.ME5PPRG Ohvale GP-0 110 4V - PERSO - vitesses inversée - ajouté 01.OT.03…. 3625,00 20,00% 4350,00

01.GP.ME5WH Ohvale GP-0 110 4V - BLANC 3625,00 20,00% 4350,00

01.GP.ME5WHRG Ohvale GP-0 110 4V - BLANC - vitesses inversée 3625,00 20,00% 4350,00

01.GP.ME6BL Ohvale GP-0 160 4V - NOIR 3708,33 20,00% 4450,00

01.GP.ME6BLRG Ohvale GP-0 160 4V - NOIR - Vitesses inversée 3708,33 20,00% 4450,00

01.GP.ME6PP Ohvale GP-0 160 4V - PERSO - ajouté 01.OT.03…. 3708,33 20,00% 4450,00

01.GP.ME6PPRG Ohvale GP-0 160 4V - PERSO - Vitesses inversée - ajouté 01.OT.03…. 3708,33 20,00% 4450,00

01.GP.ME6WH Ohvale GP-0 160 4V - BLANC 3708,33 20,00% 4450,00

01.GP.ME6WHRG Ohvale GP-0 160 4V - BLANC - Vitesses inversée 3708,33 20,00% 4450,00

01.GP.ME7BL Ohvale GP-0 190 4V - NOIR 4791,67 20,00% 5750,00

01.GP.ME7BLRG Ohvale GP-0 190 4V - NOIR - Vitesses inversée 4791,67 20,00% 5750,00

01.GP.ME7PP Ohvale GP-0 190 4V - PERSO - ajouté 01.OT.03…. 4791,67 20,00% 5750,00

01.GP.ME7PPRG Ohvale GP-0 190 4V - PERSO - Vitesse inversée - ajouté 01.OT.03…. 4791,67 20,00% 5750,00

01.GP.ME7WH Ohvale GP-0 190 4V - BLANC 4791,67 20,00% 5750,00

01.GP.ME7WHRG Ohvale GP-0 190 4V - BLANC - Vitesses inversée 4791,67 20,00% 5750,00

01.IE.0002.L Kill switch - mod. 110 and 160 4S 13,11 20,00% 15,73

01.IE.0003.L Kill switch - mod. 190 Daytona 27,31 20,00% 32,77

01.IF.0001.L Complete front brake system 231,59 20,00% 277,91

01.IF.0003.G Front brake caliper 136,55 20,00% 163,86

01.IF.0005.L Complete rear brake system 196,64 20,00% 235,96

01.IF.0007.G Complete rear brake caliper 125,63 20,00% 150,75

01.IF.0009.L Front brake caliper support 30,59 20,00% 36,71



01.IF.0010.L Rear brake caliper support 43,70 20,00% 52,44

01.IF.0013.L Brake lever return spring 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.IF.0014.L Screw TCEI M6x16 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.IF.0022.L Kit sintered front pads 33,87 20,00% 40,64

01.IF.0023.L Kit sintered rear pads 29,50 20,00% 35,39

01.IF.0024.L Kit rear brake actuator with spring 19,66 20,00% 23,60

01.IF.0025.L Kit organic rear pads mod. 110 A 27,31 20,00% 32,77

01.IF.0026.L Complete rear brake system mod. 110 A 231,59 20,00% 277,91

01.IF.0033.L 190mm disc caliper spacer 4,37 20,00% 5,24

01.IF.0036.L Front brake floating disc D. 190 74,28 20,00% 89,14

01.IF.0059.L Complete caliper screws kit 9,83 20,00% 11,80

01.IF.0066.L Complete rear brake master cylinder 73,74 20,00% 88,49

01.IF.0067.L Kit membrane 4,64 20,00% 5,57

01.IF.0068.L Kit piston 21,85 20,00% 26,22

01.IF.0069.L Kit pin pad screw 10,38 20,00% 12,46

01.IF.0070.L Kit front brake caliper O-ring 10,38 20,00% 12,46

01.IF.0071.L Kit front brake caliper pistons 15,29 20,00% 18,35

01.IF.0072.L Pads return spring 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.IF.0072.L Return pads spring 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.IF.0073.L Kit O-ring 6,83 20,00% 8,19

01.IF.0074.L Kit Pistons 17,21 20,00% 20,65

01.IF.0075.L Kit pin pad screw 9,73 20,00% 11,67

01.IF.0077.L Rear brake tube - shift models 27,31 20,00% 32,77

01.IF.0079.L Rear brake tube - 110 A 43,70 20,00% 52,44

01.IF.0080.L Front brake tube 43,70 20,00% 52,44

01.IF.0081.L Complete front brake master cylinder R - D.10 169,33 20,00% 203,19

01.IF.0082.L Brake fluid cap R 19,12 20,00% 22,95

01.IF.0083.L Kit lever fixing screw 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.IF.0084.L Kit adjusting lever 30,05 20,00% 36,06

01.IF.0085.L Kit piston R - new 19,12 20,00% 22,95

01.IF.0086.L Brake lever R - P 19,12 20,00% 22,95

01.IF.0087.L Complete brake lever 43,70 20,00% 52,44

01.IF.0088.L Kit brake collar 13,66 20,00% 16,39



01.IF.0089.L Complete rear brake master cylinder 169,33 20,00% 203,19

01.IF.0090.L Brake fluid cap 19,12 20,00% 22,95

01.IF.0091.L Brake lever L - NP 19,12 20,00% 22,95

01.IF.0092.L Complete brake lever L - NP 43,70 20,00% 52,44

01.IF.0093.L Kit bleed screw 9,83 20,00% 11,80

01.IF.0094.L Right master cylinder bellow 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.IF.0095.L Bellow L 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.IF.0096.L Tube screw with O-ring 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.IF.0100.L Kit sintered SBS front pads 39,33 20,00% 47,19

01.IF.0101.L Switch hydrostop mod. 110 A 35,51 20,00% 42,61

01.IF.0200.L Complete front double disc brake system 382,35 20,00% 458,82

01.IF.0201.L Kit sintered SBS front pads for 212 version 39,33 20,00% 47,19

01.IF.0202.L Front brake tube - double disc version 63,36 20,00% 76,03

01.MA.0001.G Half-handlebar 29,50 20,00% 35,39

01.MA.0002.G RIGHT half-handlebar collar 30,05 20,00% 36,06

01.MA.0003.G LEFT half-handlebar collar 30,05 20,00% 36,06

01.MA.0004.L Throttle control with handgrips 43,70 20,00% 52,44

01.MA.0007.L Clutch control 32,77 20,00% 39,33

01.MA.0008.L Clutch wire - mod. 160 4S 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.MA.0009.L Half-handlebar plastic bumper 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.MA.0013.L Throttle wire mod. 110 A 12,02 20,00% 14,42

01.MA.0014.L Throttle wire (Dell'orto carb) 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.MA.0014.L Throttle wire (Dell'orto) 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.MA.0015.L Choke wire (Dell'orto carb) 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.MA.0015.L Choke wire (Dell'orto) 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.MA.0016.L Throttle wire (Mikuni - Keihin) 12,02 20,00% 14,42

01.MA.0017.L Clutch wire - mod. 110 4S 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.MA.0018.L Clutch lever 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.MA.0020.L Handlebar Cap 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.MA.0021.L Choke control Domino 8,74 20,00% 10,49

01.MA.0022.L Choke wire 110 A (Domino) 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.MO.0006.L Screw TE M8x110 10.9 4,92 20,00% 5,91

01.MO.0009.L Screw TE M8x120 10.9 4,92 20,00% 5,91



01.MO.0014.L Lock nut standard thin M8 0,99 20,00% 1,19

01.MO.0016.L Spark plug NGK CR7HSA - (110A, 110 4S e 160 4S) 6,55 20,00% 7,87

01.MO.0018.L Breathe tube 16,06 20,00% 19,28

01.MO.0021.L 10W40 Motor oil ( price per liter ) 14,97 20,00% 17,97

01.MO.0023.L M8 high fix bolt 0,99 20,00% 1,19

01.MO.0035.L OIL FILTER 8,96 20,00% 10,75

01.MO.0036.L Spark plug NGK CR8HSA - (110A, 110 4S e 160 4S) 6,55 20,00% 7,87

01.MO.0050.L SPRING SEAT OHVALE (INTAKE) 7,65 20,00% 9,18

01.MO.0051.L VALVE OUTER SPRING OHVALE 7,65 20,00% 9,18

01.MO.0052.L Engine ZS 160 4S - sealed OHVALE 502,51 20,00% 603,02

01.MO.0055.L Rear engine support washer mod. 160 4S 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.MO.0100.L Engine 190 DAYTONA 4speed - sealed OHVALE 1157,97 20,00% 1389,56

01.MO.0101.L Spark plug NGK ER9EH - (190 Daytona) 27,31 20,00% 32,77

01.MO.0107.L Hour meter 38,23 20,00% 45,88

01.MO.0110.L Kick start lever HQ 16mm - 160, 190 and 212 49,16 20,00% 58,99

01.MO.0151.L SPRING, LOCATING PLATE 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.MO.0200.L Engine ZS 110 4S - sealed OHVALE 447,89 20,00% 537,47

01.MO.0202.L C.D.I - mod. ZS 110 4S and 160 4S 35,82 20,00% 42,99

01.MO.0203.L Ignition coil mod. 110 4S and 160 4S 22,38 20,00% 26,85

01.MO.0204.L Wire harness mod. ZS 110 4S and 160 4S 38,23 20,00% 45,88

01.MO.0205.L Kick start lever HQ 14mm - 110 4S 49,16 20,00% 58,99

01.MO.0300.L Engine ZS 110 A - sealed OHVALE 327,73 20,00% 393,27

01.MO.0401.L EVR antislip clutch kit - 190/212 524,36 20,00% 629,23

01.MO.0402.L EVR antislip clutch kit - 160 4s 524,36 20,00% 629,23

01.MO.0450.L KIT BIG BORE 212 DAYTONA 285,64 20,00% 342,77

01.MO.0451.L CYLINDER 212 187,15 20,00% 224,58

01.MO.0452.L PISTON 212 62,68 20,00% 75,22

01.MO.0453.L RING SET, PISTON 212 26,86 20,00% 32,24

01.MO.0454.L PIN, PISTON 212 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.MO.0455.L GASKET, BASE CYLINDER 212 12,54 20,00% 15,04

01.OT.0001.L Kit pinions 160 4S - Z14 / Z15 / Z17 31,34 20,00% 37,60

01.OT.0002.L Kit pinions 190 e 110 A - Z15 / Z16 21,85 20,00% 26,22

01.OT.0003.L Kit pinions 110 4S - Z15 / Z16 / Z17 32,23 20,00% 38,68



01.OT.0004.L Pinion 420 - Z14 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.OT.0005.L Pinion 420 - Z15 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.OT.0006.L Pinion 420 - Z17 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.OT.0007.L Pinion 420 - Z13 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.OT.0023.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z23 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0024.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z24 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0025.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z25 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0026.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z26 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0027.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z27 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0028.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z28 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0029.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z29 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0030.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z30 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0031.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z31 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0032.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z32 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0033.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z33 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0034.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z34 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0035.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z35 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0036.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z36 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0037.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z37 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0038.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z38 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0039.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z39 46,90 20,00% 56,28

01.OT.0102.L Oil radiator support 8,20 20,00% 9,84

01.OT.0103.L Radiator spacer 4,37 20,00% 5,24

01.OT.0105.L Radiator tube 160 4S 27,31 20,00% 32,77

01.OT.0106.L Copper washer 12x18x1.5 0,87 20,00% 1,05

01.OT.0107.L Drilled screw M12x1.25 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.OT.0108.L Screw TBEI M6x30 1,64 20,00% 1,97

01.OT.0111.L Radiator tube - mod. 110 4S and 190 Daytona 27,31 20,00% 32,77

01.OT.0113.L Copper washer 10x16x1.5 0,77 20,00% 0,92

01.OT.0114.L HOLED OIL SCREW M10 2,74 20,00% 3,28

01.OT.0115.L Oil radiator 71,01 20,00% 85,21

01.OT.0116.L Radiator anti-vibration 0,55 20,00% 0,66



01.OT.0117.L Copper washer M8 0,66 20,00% 0,79

01.OT.0118.L Drilled screw M8 2,74 20,00% 3,28

01.OT.0203.L Alluminium Reverse gear lever Kit 71,01 20,00% 85,21

01.OT.0213.L Pin inverse gear lever 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.OT.0214.L Inverse gear lever 54,62 20,00% 65,55

01.OT.0215.L LEFT footrest spacer 4,37 20,00% 5,24

01.OT.0225.L Keihin PE28 comp. Set - for 160 4S 134,37 20,00% 161,24

01.OT.0250.L Floating 190mm front disc compl. 87,39 20,00% 104,87

01.OT.0260.G Complete Winglets KIT - unpainted 71,01 20,00% 85,21

01.OT.0260.L Complete Winglets KIT - matt black 109,24 20,00% 131,09

01.OT.0309.L Carbon fiber front mudguard 120,17 20,00% 144,20

01.OT.0310.L Carbon fiber rear mudguard 120,17 20,00% 144,20

01.OT.0312.L Tank protection sticker 22,38 20,00% 26,85

01.OT.0313.L Custom paint - fairings 147,48 20,00% 176,97

01.OT.0314.L Custom color - stock GP-0 stickers 60,08 20,00% 72,10

01.OT.0315.L Custom paint - wheels 114,70 20,00% 137,64

01.OT.0316.L Custom livery 349,57 20,00% 419,49

01.OT.0320.L Race numbers kit - 3pc - specify class 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.OT.0321.L Complete RTGS kit 110 4S (parts 3-4-5-6-10) 65,55 20,00% 78,65

01.OT.0322.L Complete RTGS kit 160 4S (parts 3-4-5-6-7-10) 65,55 20,00% 78,65

01.OT.0323.L Complete RTGS kit 190 Daytona (parts 3-4-5-6-10) 65,55 20,00% 78,65

01.OT.0324.L Holed screws kit 110 4s 42,60 20,00% 51,13

01.OT.0325.L Holed screws kit 160 4s 42,60 20,00% 51,13

01.OT.0326.L Holed screws kit 190 Daytona 42,60 20,00% 51,13

01.OT.0330.L Clutch protection - CIV 110 4S 15,29 20,00% 18,35

01.OT.0331.L Clutch protection - CIV 160 4S 9,83 20,00% 11,80

01.OT.0332.L Clutch protection 160 4s long spacer 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.OT.0333.L Clutch protection 160 4s short spacer 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.OT.0334.L Clutch protection - CIV 190 Daytona 15,29 20,00% 18,35

01.OT.0336.L Reservoir tank 250ml - RTGS 4,37 20,00% 5,24

01.OT.0337.L Tank sponge kit 21,85 20,00% 26,22

01.OT.0338.L Screw TCEI M6X45 -160 4S 1,64 20,00% 1,97

01.OT.0339.L Screw TCEI M6X55 -160 4S 1,75 20,00% 2,10



01.OT.0340.L Oil cap plug 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.OT.0341.L Lower fairing cap 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.OT.0350.L Kit lever guard RIGHT - Acerbis 26,86 20,00% 32,24

01.OT.0351.L Kit lever guard R + L - Acerbis 53,73 20,00% 64,47

01.OT.0402.L Tyre warmers OHVALE - 220v 213,28 20,00% 255,94

01.OT.0403.L Ohvale Bike cover 81,93 20,00% 98,32

01.OT.0404.L Flywheel puller 21,85 20,00% 26,22

01.OT.0405.L Tool for clutch ring nut 21,85 20,00% 26,22

01.OT.0406.L Tyre warmers OHVALE - 110v (USA) 218,48 20,00% 262,18

01.OT.0421.L RTGS rear tail light 9,83 20,00% 11,80

01.OT.0422.L Tail light fixing bush 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.OT.0423.L Rubber threaded insert M5 1,09 20,00% 1,31

01.OT.0424.L Screw TSEI M5x16 0,99 20,00% 1,19

01.OT.0510.L Alfano 6 Dash board 395,83 20,00% 475,00

01.OT.0601.L Kit adjusting front fork pre-load 138,79 20,00% 166,55

01.OT.0615.L OR 2075 Viton - preload kit 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.OT.0616.L OR 2105 Viton - preload kit 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.PE.0002.L Footrest 16,65 20,00% 19,98

01.PE.0003.L Pins brake / shift lever 7,65 20,00% 9,18

01.PE.0004.L RIGHT footrest support 26,22 20,00% 31,46

01.PE.0005.L LEFT footrest support 26,22 20,00% 31,46

01.PE.0006.L Nylon bumper with fixing screw 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.PE.0007.L Toe guard 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.PE.0008.L Rear brake master cylinder support 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.PE.0009.L Screw TCEI M8x12 1,43 20,00% 1,71

01.PE.0011.L Rear brake lever 45,88 20,00% 55,06

01.PE.0012.L Gearshift arm 49,16 20,00% 58,99

01.PE.0013.L Gearshift tie-rod 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.PE.0014.L Gearshift rod assy 19,66 20,00% 23,60

01.PE.0015.L Rear brake lever register 7,65 20,00% 9,18

01.PE.0016.L Shift lever 54,62 20,00% 65,55

01.PE.0017.L Screw TCEI M6x20 1,09 20,00% 1,31

01.PE.0021.L OR 3068 (2.62x17.12) 0,55 20,00% 0,66



01.PE.0024.L Footrest 16,65 20,00% 19,98

01.PE.0026.L Shift lever assy 62,27 20,00% 74,72

01.PE.0027.L Rear brake lever assy 62,27 20,00% 74,72

01.RA.0005.L Complete 10" front wheel (with 2-3-6-7-7 parts) 123,65 20,00% 148,38

01.RA.0013.L Nut - front wheel pivot 2,08 20,00% 2,50

01.RA.0014.L Front brake disc D. 180 49,24 20,00% 59,09

01.RA.0015.L Screw TCEI M8x25 1,31 20,00% 1,57

01.RA.0016.L Special fixing screw for brake disc 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.RA.0019.L Front wheel pivot 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.RA.0020.L Front wheel pivot spacer 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.RA.0021.L Front wheel inner spacer 8,74 20,00% 10,49

01.RA.0023.L Front wheel bearing 6201-2RS C3 6,55 20,00% 7,87

01.RA.0025.L Tubeless valve 90° aluminum 8,74 20,00% 10,49

01.RP.0006.L Compl. 10" rear wheel (with 2-3-4-5-6-7-7-7 parts) 127,92 20,00% 153,50

01.RP.0007.L Rear wheel spacer R 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.RP.0015.L Rear wheel spacer L 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.RP.0018.L Rear brake disc D.155 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.RP.0020.L Bolt M8x22 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.RP.0021.L Rear wheel inner spacer 8,74 20,00% 10,49

01.RP.0022.L Sprocket bearings spacer 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.RP.0023.L Rear wheel bearing 6202-2RS C3 6,55 20,00% 7,87

01.RP.0024.L Rear wheel bearing 6002-2RS C3 7,65 20,00% 9,18

01.RP.0029.L Rear wheel pivot - Hardened steel C40 32,77 20,00% 39,33

01.SB.0101.L BOLT M6×110 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SB.0102.L BOLT M6×20 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.0103.L WASHER 6.5×1×12 0,72 20,00% 0,86

01.SB.0104.L RIGHT COVER, CYLINDER HEAD 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SB.0105.L GASKET,R.CYLINDER HEAD COVER 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.0106.L BOLT M6×32 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SB.0107.L SPARK PLUG 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SB.0108.L CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 70,92 20,00% 85,11

01.SB.0109.L O-RING 29.6×3.2 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.0110.L COVER, VALVE CHAMBER 2,86 20,00% 3,43



01.SB.0111.L LEFT COVER, CYLINDER HEAD 10,03 20,00% 12,04

01.SB.0112.L GASKET,L,CYLINDER HEAD COVER 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.0113.L GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD UPPER COVER 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.0114.L UPPER COVER, CYLINDER HEAD 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SB.0115.L WASHER 7.3×2.5×14 0,72 20,00% 0,86

01.SB.0116.L WASHER 7.3×2.5×14 0,72 20,00% 0,86

01.SB.0117.L NUT M7 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.0118.L Inlet pipe gasket 110 A 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.SB.0118.L INLET GASKET 110A 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.SB.0119.L Screw M6 x25 1,58 20,00% 1,90

01.SB.0119.L SCREW M6X25 1,58 20,00% 1,90

01.SB.0201.L BUSH 9.5 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.0202.L RECTANGLE RING 8×10.8×1.5 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SB.0203.L PIN 8×14×7 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0204.L RECTANGLE RING 14×18.2×2.5 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0205.L GASKET ASSY,CYLINDER HEAD 5,73 20,00% 6,88

01.SB.0206.L BOLT M6×16 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.0208.L BOLT M6×23 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.0209.L CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY 57,31 20,00% 68,77

01.SB.0210.L BOLT M6×20 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.0211.L GUIDE CHAIN ROLLER SET 9,31 20,00% 11,17

01.SB.0212.L WASHER 8.5×1.5×14 0,72 20,00% 0,86

01.SB.0213.L GUIDE CHAIN ROLLER PIN 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0214.L RECTANGLE RING 11.5×16×2.5 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0215.L GASKET,CYLINDER BLOCK 5,73 20,00% 6,88

01.SB.0216.L PIN 8×12×7 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0301.L VALVE LOCKER 1,36 20,00% 1,64

01.SB.0302.L SPRING SEAT 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0305.L INNER SPRING,ASSY 5,73 20,00% 6,88

01.SB.0306.L SEAL, VALVE STEM 3,23 20,00% 3,87

01.SB.0307.L INTAKE VALVE 11,45 20,00% 13,75

01.SB.0308.L EXHAUST VALVE 11,45 20,00% 13,75

01.SB.0312.L ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY, VALVE 16,47 20,00% 19,76



01.SB.0313.L ROCKER SHAFT 6,45 20,00% 7,74

01.SB.0314.L GAMP SHAFT COMP 35,82 20,00% 42,99

01.SB.0315.L TIMING DRIVEN SPROCKET 14,33 20,00% 17,19

01.SB.0316.L BOLT M5×12 1,07 20,00% 1,29

01.SB.0317.L CHAIN ADJUSTING SET 4,30 20,00% 5,16

01.SB.0318.L AXLE, TENSIONER LEVER 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.0319.L CHAIN TYHT SET 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.SB.0320.L PLUG OF TIGHTENER 9,31 20,00% 11,17

01.SB.0321.L SPRING 9,31 20,00% 11,17

01.SB.0322.L WASHER 14.5×1.5×20 0,72 20,00% 0,86

01.SB.0323.L SEALING PLUG M14×1.5 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0324.L SPROCKET CHAIN 17,91 20,00% 21,49

01.SB.0325.L OUTER VALVE SPRING RETAINER 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0401.L OIL RULER ASSY 5,73 20,00% 6,88

01.SB.0402.L O-RING 18×3 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.0403.L DECORATE COVER,R.CRANKCASE COVER 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.SB.0404.L BOLT M6×40 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0405.L OIL TUBE 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0406.L PIN 8×12×6.3 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.0407.L GASKET，R.CRANKCASE COVER 5,73 20,00% 6,88

01.SB.0408.L COVER COMP. RIGHT CRANKCASE 25,07 20,00% 30,09

01.SB.0409.L BOLT M6×80 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.0410.L BOLT M6×90 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.0411.L BOLT M6×65 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.0412.L SCREW M6×16 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.0413.L NUT M8 0,72 20,00% 0,86

01.SB.0414.L WASHER φ8 0,72 20,00% 0,86

01.SB.0415.L O-RING 8×1.8 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SB.0416.L BOLT M6×42 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0501.L CAP, SMALL VIEW HOLE 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.0502.L O-RING 13.2×2.65 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0503.L PIN 8×12×6.3 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.0504.L GASKET，L.CRANKCASE COVER 2,86 20,00% 3,43



01.SB.0505.L FRONT PART，L.CRANKCASE COVER 14,33 20,00% 17,19

01.SB.0506.L BACK PART，L.CRANKCASE COVER 10,75 20,00% 12,90

01.SB.0507.L BOLT M6×25 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.0508.L BOLT M6×55 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0509.L BOLT M6×32 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.0510.L O-RING 27.4×2.65 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.1101.L TRANSMISSION, COUNTER SHAFT 42,98 20,00% 51,57

01.SB.1107.L BOLT M6×10 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.1108.L FIXING PLATE,DRIVE SPROCKET 2,15 20,00% 2,58

01.SB.1201.L ROTOR ASSY,MAGNETO 28,65 20,00% 34,38

01.SB.1209.L STATOR ASSY,MAGNETO 25,07 20,00% 30,09

01.SB.1210.L NUT 110 ZB 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.1211.L BOLT M6×18 1,07 20,00% 1,29

01.SB.1212.L BOLT M5×12 0,72 20,00% 0,86

01.SB.1213.L FIXING PLATE, MAGNETO CABLE 1,44 20,00% 1,72

01.SB.1214.L BOLT M6×16 0,72 20,00% 0,86

01.SB.1301.L BOLT M6×32 0,72 20,00% 0,86

01.SB.1302.L STARTING MOTOR ASSY 28,65 20,00% 34,38

01.SB.1303.L O-RING 33×2 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SB.1304.L SPROCKET 5,73 20,00% 6,88

01.SB.1306.L ASSEMBLY, GUIDE PLATE 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.1307.L ASSEMBLY, CHAIN PROTECT PLATE 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.1308.L STARTING MOTOR DRIVE CHAIN 11,45 20,00% 13,75

01.SB.1310.L PLATE, START CLUTCH 4,30 20,00% 5,16

01.SB.1311.L PLATE GEAR ASSY 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.SB.1313.L OIL SEAL 19×30×5 4,30 20,00% 5,16

01.SB.1317.L OIL SEAL 30×42×4.5 5,01 20,00% 6,02

01.SB.1320.L LOWER PAN, OIL INSULATING 17,91 20,00% 21,49

01.SB.1321.L O-RING 106.8×2 2,86 20,00% 3,43

01.SB.1401.L Ignition coil - mod. 110 A 21,85 20,00% 26,22

01.SB.1401.L IGNITION COIL 21,85 20,00% 26,22

01.SB.1402.L Rectifier 34,96 20,00% 41,95

01.SB.1402.L C.D.I 34,96 20,00% 41,95



01.SB.1403.L C.D.I. - mod. 110 A 21,85 20,00% 26,22

01.SB.1403.L RECTIFIER 21,85 20,00% 26,22

01.SB.1404.L Relay 17,48 20,00% 20,97

01.SC.0002.L Outlet pipe INOX 92,68 20,00% 111,21

01.SC.0003.L Kit exhaust fixing 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.SC.0011.L Flange nut M6 0,99 20,00% 1,19

01.SC.0012.L Clip M6 1,43 20,00% 1,71

01.SC.0015.L Copper washer D.26x32x1.5 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.SC.0017.L Large washer M6 0,55 20,00% 0,66

01.SC.0020.L Daytona silencer mounting Bracket 8,74 20,00% 10,49

01.SC.0025.L Overhaul silencer EVO Kit - Daytona 38,23 20,00% 45,88

01.SC.0026.L Overhaul silencer Kit - 110A, 110 4s and 160 4s 36,05 20,00% 43,26

01.SC.0040.L Complete exhaust assy - (110A, 110 4S and 160 4S) 311,34 20,00% 373,61

01.SC.0041.L Silencer 215,21 20,00% 258,25

01.SC.0042.L DBKILLER 110/160 - 11005OH 25,13 20,00% 30,15

01.SC.0043.L Bottom+DbKiller - 110/160 38,23 20,00% 45,88

01.SC.0045.L Complete exhaust assy - (190 Daytona) 344,11 20,00% 412,93

01.SC.0046.L Silencer 190/212 250,16 20,00% 300,20

01.SC.0046.L Silencer Evo - mod. 190 Daytona 250,16 20,00% 300,20

01.SC.0047.L DBKILLER 190 25,13 20,00% 30,15

01.SC.0048.L Bottom+DbKiller - 190/212 43,70 20,00% 52,44

01.SD.0101.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M10x16 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0102.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x12 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0102.L BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET M6x15 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0103.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x18 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0104.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x25 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0105.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x30 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0106.L BOLT, STUD M6x32 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0107.L COVER, CYLINDER HEAD 40,29 20,00% 48,35

01.SD.0108.L CYLINDER 190 187,15 20,00% 224,58

01.SD.0109.L GASKET, BASE CYLINDER 190 10,75 20,00% 12,90

01.SD.0110.L GASKET, HEAD CYLINDER 17,01 20,00% 20,41

01.SD.0111.L GASKET, M10 1,79 20,00% 2,15



01.SD.0112.L Inlet pipe gasket - mod. 190 and 212 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.SD.0113.L GASKET, TANSIONER CAM CHAIN 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0114.L HEAD, CYLINDER 178,19 20,00% 213,83

01.SD.0115.L MANIFOLD, INTAKE 17,01 20,00% 20,41

01.SD.0116.L O-RING, Φ6.5xΦ1.8 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0117.L O-RING, COVER HEAD 13,44 20,00% 16,13

01.SD.0118.L PIN, DOWEL Φ10xΦ8.4x14 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0119.L PIN, DOWEL Φ8xΦ6.3x12 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0121.L TENSIONER, CAM CHAIN COMP 22,38 20,00% 26,85

01.SD.0122.L WASHER, Φ6.3xΦ12x1.5 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0201.L ARM, ROCKER ROLLER EXHAUST COMP 52,83 20,00% 63,40

01.SD.0202.L ARM, ROCKER ROLLER INTAKE COMP 52,83 20,00% 63,40

01.SD.0203.L BOLT, COUNTERSINK M6x15 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0204.L SCREW M6X16 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0205.L BOLT, TENSIONER 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0206.L CAMSHAFT 240ﾟ ROLLER DECOMP ASM 88,65 20,00% 106,38

01.SD.0207.L CHAIN, CAMSHAFT DRIVE 31,34 20,00% 37,60

01.SD.0208.L COTTER, VALVE 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SD.0209.L SHAFT W/WEIGHT,DECOMP. VER3 43,87 20,00% 52,65

01.SD.0210.L GUIDE , CHAIN CAMSHAFT 17,91 20,00% 21,49

01.SD.0211.L PLATE, STOPPER CAM 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0212.L RETAINER, SPRING VALVE 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SD.0213.L SEAL, VALVE STEM Φ4.5 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SD.0214.L SEAT, SPRING VALVE 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SD.0215.L SHAFT, ROCKER 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SD.0216.L SPRING,RETURN DECOMP. VER2 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0217.L SPRING, VALVE PLAN-G 14,33 20,00% 17,19

01.SD.0218.L SPROCKET, CAMSHAFT DRIVEN 13,44 20,00% 16,13

01.SD.0219.L PLATE,STOPPER DECOMP. VER2 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0220.L TENSIONER, CAM CHAIN 17,91 20,00% 21,49

01.SD.0221L VALVE, EXHAUST Φ21 26,86 20,00% 32,24

01.SD.0222L VALVE, INTAKE Φ24.5 17,91 20,00% 21,49

01.SD.0301.L CLIP, PIN PISTON 1,79 20,00% 2,15



01.SD.0303.L CRANKSHAFT Daytona 4speed 178,19 20,00% 213,83

01.SD.0304.L GEAR, OIL PUMP DRIVE 13,44 20,00% 16,13

01.SD.0305.L GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVE 25,97 20,00% 31,16

01.SD.0306.L NUT, SMALL M14 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0307.L OIL SEAL, Φ12xΦ20x5t 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SD.0308L PIN, PISTON Φ14 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SD.0310.L PISTON DT190 58,20 20,00% 69,84

01.SD.0311.L RETAINING RING, RTWN22 1,09 20,00% 1,31

01.SD.0312.L RING SET, PISTON 190 23,28 20,00% 27,94

01.SD.0313.L WASHER, SPRING 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0401.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x55 1,88 20,00% 2,26

01.SD.0402.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x65 1,88 20,00% 2,26

01.SD.0403.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x70 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0404.L BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET M6x108 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0405.L BOLT, OIL DRAIN M12x15 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SD.0406.L BOLT, STUD A 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SD.0407.L BOLT, STUD B 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SD.0408.L COVER, STRAINER OIL 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SD.0409.L CRANK CASE, LH 4speed 106,56 20,00% 127,87

01.SD.0410.L CRANK CASE, RH 4speed 97,60 20,00% 117,12

01.SD.0411.L GASKET, CRANKCASE 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SD.0413.L NUT FLANGE, M8 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0414.L O-RING, Φ30xΦ3 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0416.L SPRING, STRAINER 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0417.L STRAINER, OIL 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0418.L WASHER, GASKET M8 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0419.L WASHER, OIL DRAIN M12 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SD.0501.L BEARING, #6000 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SD.0502.L CLUTCH COMP DAYTONA 160,28 20,00% 192,34

01.SD.0505.L PIN, LIFTER CLUTCH 17,91 20,00% 21,49

01.SD.0506.L WASHER, SPRING Φ24xΦ14.2x1.2 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0601.L BOLT, BANJO M10x22.5 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0602.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x115 1,79 20,00% 2,15



01.SD.0603.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x15 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0604.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x22 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0605.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x28 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0607.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x50 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0609.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x60 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0610.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x90 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0611.L COVER, CLUTCH 107,45 20,00% 128,94

01.SD.0612.L COVER, OIL FILTER 10,75 20,00% 12,90

01.SD.0613.L COVER, SMALL CLUTCH 52,83 20,00% 63,40

01.SD.0614.L FILTER, OIL 13,44 20,00% 16,13

01.SD.0615.L GASKET, COVER CLUTCH 8,96 20,00% 10,75

01.SD.0617.L HOLDER, CABLE CLUTCH 8,06 20,00% 9,68

01.SD.0618.L LEVER, CLUTCH COMP 31,34 20,00% 37,60

01.SD.0619.L O-RING, Φ38.6x2.6 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0620.L O-RING, COVER SMALL CLUTCH 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SD.0621.L OIL SEAL, Φ16xΦ26x7 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SD.0622.L OIL SEAL, Φ17xΦ10x5 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0623.L OIL THROUGH COMP 17,01 20,00% 20,41

01.SD.0625.L RULER 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0626.L SPRING, LEVER CLUTCH 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0627.L SPRING, OIL FILTER 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0628.L WINDOW, OIL LEVEL 13,44 20,00% 16,13

01.SD.0701.L BEARING #6001 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.SD.0702.L BEARING #6203 8,96 20,00% 10,75

01.SD.0703.L BEARING NK152712 10,75 20,00% 12,90

01.SD.0705.L GEAR IDLE, STARTER 17,91 20,00% 21,49

01.SD.0706.L GEAR, COMP, 4-SPEED 133,42 20,00% 160,11

01.SD.0707.L OIL SEAL, Φ29xΦ17x5 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0708.L PLATE, FIXING SPROCKET DRIVE 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0709.L RETAINING RING Φ13.6 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0711.L WASHER, Φ22xΦ15x0.5 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0803.L CONTACT,GEAR INDICATION 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SD.0805.L DRUM, SHIFT N-1-2-3-4 COMP 49,24 20,00% 59,09



01.SD.0806.L LEVER, GEAR SHIFT COMP 4speed 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SD.0807.L LOCATING PLATE UNIT 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SD.0808.L OIL SEAL, Φ11.6xΦ24x10 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SD.0810.L PLATE, LOCATING SWITCH NEUTRAL 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.0901.L BOLT, CROSS M6x30 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0902.L BOLT, CROSS M6x35 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0903.L GASKET, PUMP OIL 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.0905.L PUMP, OIL ASSY 43,87 20,00% 52,65

01.SD.1001.L KICK STARTING SHAFT ASM 4S 80,59 20,00% 96,71

01.SD.1101.L BOLT, CROSS M6x15 1,04 20,00% 1,25

01.SD.1102.L BOLT, HEXAGON SOCKET M6x10 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.1102.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLANGE M6x25 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.1103.L BOLT, HEXAGON FLNAGE M6x32 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SD.1104.L C.D.I. - mod. 190 Daytona 108,15 20,00% 129,78

01.SD.1104.L CDI, FSM / FS5 108,15 20,00% 129,78

01.SD.1105.L Ignition coil - mod. 190 Daytona 22,38 20,00% 26,85

01.SD.1105.L COIL, IGN ITION 22,38 20,00% 26,85

01.SD.1106.L COVER, MAGNET 34,93 20,00% 41,91

01.SD.1107.L ROTOR, 775 FSM/FS5 70,74 20,00% 84,88

01.SD.1108.L NUT, MAGNET M12 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SD.1110.L STATOR COIL, FSM/FS5 79,69 20,00% 95,63

01.SD.1111.L Wire harness - mod. 190 Daytona 38,23 20,00% 45,88

01.SD.1111.L WIRE HARNESS, DAYTONA 38,23 20,00% 45,88

01.SE.0007.L Fuel tank ring nut 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.SE.0011.L Fuel tap 13,11 20,00% 15,73

01.SE.0013.L Clips M5 ( EUROFIX FX70304 ) 0,99 20,00% 1,19

01.SE.0014.L Fuel tube D.6x11 ( 1 metro ) 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.SE.0015.L Fuel tube D.4x8 ( 1 metro ) 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.SE.0021.L Reservoir tank 125ml 4,92 20,00% 5,91

01.SE.0022.L Recovery tank plastic support 3,64 20,00% 4,37

01.SE.0025.L Screw TCEI M6x12 rib UNI 7984 0,99 20,00% 1,19

01.SE.0025.L Screw TCEI thin height M6x12 0,99 20,00% 1,19

01.SE.0030.L Tighten tube band 2,18 20,00% 2,62



01.SE.0031.L Ignition coil spacer 4,37 20,00% 5,24

01.SE.0034.L Band Clic 1,64 20,00% 1,97

01.SE.0036.L Recovery tanks rubber band 5,20 20,00% 6,24

01.SE.0201.L Plastic fuel tank 54,62 20,00% 65,55

01.SE.0202.L Fuel tank support 8,74 20,00% 10,49

01.SE.0203.L Vertical link M10x1 ( with filter ) 6,55 20,00% 7,87

01.SE.0204.L Fuel tank cap 36,05 20,00% 43,26

01.SE.0207.L Fuel tank cap O-Ring VITON 4106 ( 26.58 x 3.53 ) 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.SE.0208.L Screw TCEI M4x8 INOX 0,33 20,00% 0,40

01.SE.0209.L Fuel tank gasket VITON 10x20x1.5 1,64 20,00% 1,97

01.ST.0001.G Fork upper plate 81,93 20,00% 98,32

01.ST.0002.G Fork lower plate 98,32 20,00% 117,98

01.ST.0003.G Steering head 49,16 20,00% 58,99

01.ST.0004.G Ring nut (KM05 M24x1.5) 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.ST.0004.G Ring nut, fixing 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.ST.0005.L Steering bearing - lower 8,74 20,00% 10,49

01.ST.0006.L Steering bearing - upper (till 2020) 7,65 20,00% 9,18

01.ST.0007.L Fixing screw steering plates 27,31 20,00% 32,77

01.ST.0009.L Washer D. 16x30x0.5 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.ST.0010.L Kit steering bearings my21 18,73 20,00% 22,47

01.ST.0015.L Kit steering limit switch 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.ST.0100.L Fork upper plate - Black (Daytona) 87,39 20,00% 104,87

01.ST.0102.L Steering seal 4,37 20,00% 5,24

01.SW.0101.L NUT M8 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SW.0102.L WASHER 8.5×2×18 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SW.0104.L RING 3,13 20,00% 3,76

01.SW.0105.L COVER, VALVE CHAMBER 8,06 20,00% 9,68

01.SW.0106.L BOLT M6×18 1,34 20,00% 1,61

01.SW.0107.L BOLT M8×45 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SW.0108.L CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 88,65 20,00% 106,38

01.SW.0109.L LEFT COVER, CYLINDER HEAD 12,54 20,00% 15,04

01.SW.0110.L SEAL RING 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SW.0111.L BOLT M8×23 2,68 20,00% 3,22



01.SW.0112.L WASHER 8.2×1×14 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SW.0113.L FUREL PIPE 13,44 20,00% 16,13

01.SW.0114.L GASKET ASSY,CYLINDER HEAD 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.SW.0115.L PIN 10×14 2,24 20,00% 2,68

01.SW.0116.L CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY 71,63 20,00% 85,96

01.SW.0117.L BOLT M6×105 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0118.L GASKET,CYLINDER BLOCK 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.SW.0119.L GASKET,TENSIONER 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SW.0120.L PLUG OF TIGHTENER 25,07 20,00% 30,09

01.SW.0122.L Inlet pipe gasket 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.SW.0122.L GASKET,INLET PIPE 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.SW.0129.L BOLT M6×12 1,34 20,00% 1,61

01.SW.0130.L WASHER 6.2×1.5×13 0,89 20,00% 1,07

01.SW.0131.L SPRING 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0132.L CYLINDER HEAD TAPPET 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0201.L GAMP SHAFT COMP 44,77 20,00% 53,72

01.SW.0202.L ROCKER SHAFT 8,06 20,00% 9,68

01.SW.0205.L ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY, VALVE 20,59 20,00% 24,71

01.SW.0206.L VALVE LOCKER 1,71 20,00% 2,05

01.SW.0207.L SPRING SEAT (EXHAUST) 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.SW.0208.L VALVE INNER SPRING 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.SW.0209.L SEAL, VALVE STEM 4,03 20,00% 4,83

01.SW.0210.L INTAKE VALVE 14,33 20,00% 17,19

01.SW.0211.L EXHAUST VALVE 14,33 20,00% 17,19

01.SW.0212.L GUIDE PLATE CHAIN 10,75 20,00% 12,90

01.SW.0213.L TIMING DRIVEN SPROCKET 17,91 20,00% 21,49

01.SW.0214.L SPROCKET CHAIN 22,38 20,00% 26,85

01.SW.0215.L BOLT M6×12 1,34 20,00% 1,61

01.SW.0216.L TENSION PLATE ASSY 11,64 20,00% 13,97

01.SW.0219.L STOP PLATE, CAMSHAFT 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SW.0220.L SCREW M6×12 1,34 20,00% 1,61

01.SW.0301.L OIL RULER ASSY 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.SW.0302.L O-RING 18×3 1,79 20,00% 2,15



01.SW.0303.L BOLT M6×40 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0304.L BOLT M6×20 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SW.0305.L BOLT M6×65 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0306.L BOLT M6×90 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SW.0307.L BOLT M6×95 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SW.0308.L BOLT M6×125 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SW.0309.L BOLT M6×16 1,34 20,00% 1,61

01.SW.0310.L BOLT M6×32 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0311.L OIL SEAL 13.8×24×5 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SW.0313.L SPRING, OIL FINE FILTER 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SW.0314.L CAP, OIL FILTER 8,96 20,00% 10,75

01.SW.0315.L O-RING 44×2.5 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0316.L O-RING 5×1.8 1,97 20,00% 2,36

01.SW.0317.L HOLDER,CLIUTCH CABLE 8,96 20,00% 10,75

01.SW.0318.L CONTROLLING ARM ASSEMBLY, CLUTCH 12,54 20,00% 15,04

01.SW.0319.L OIL SEAL 12×18×5 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0320.L CLUTCH CONTROLLING ARM SPRING 2,24 20,00% 2,68

01.SW.0321.L RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER D.14 22,38 20,00% 26,85

01.SW.0322.L O RING, RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER 4,03 20,00% 4,83

01.SW.0323.L COVER COMP. RIGHT CRANKCASE D.14 31,34 20,00% 37,60

01.SW.0324.L GASKET，R.CRANKCASE COVER 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.SW.0325.L PIN 8×12×6.3 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SW.0326.L L.CRANKCASE COVER FRONT PART 17,91 20,00% 21,49

01.SW.0327.L BOLT M6×35 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0328.L BOLT M6×28 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0329.L OIL SEAL 16.8×24×5 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.SW.0330.L COVER COMP. RIGHT CRANKCASE D.16 31,34 20,00% 37,60

01.SW.0331.L RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER D.16 22,38 20,00% 26,85

01.SW.0401.L CLUTCH ASSY 62,68 20,00% 75,22

01.SW.0402.L OUT CASE ASSEMBLY,CLUTCH 22,38 20,00% 26,85

01.SW.0403.L WASHER 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.SW.0404.L POINTED WASHER 3,83 20,00% 4,59

01.SW.0405.L CLUTCH PLATE 1,04 20,00% 1,25



01.SW.0406.L SET DRIVE FRICTION DISK 26,86 20,00% 32,24

01.SW.0407.L SET OUTER FRICTION DISK A 26,86 20,00% 32,24

01.SW.0408.L CENTER SLEEVE,CLUTCH 13,44 20,00% 16,13

01.SW.0409.L SPRING SET, CLUTCH 17,91 20,00% 21,49

01.SW.0410.L WASHER 2,74 20,00% 3,28

01.SW.0411.L CLUTCH LOCK NUT 3,28 20,00% 3,93

01.SW.0412.L END COVER,CLUTCH 8,06 20,00% 9,68

01.SW.0413.L PLATE FIXING SCREW 1,04 20,00% 1,25

01.SW.0414.L BEARING (6000) 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SW.0415.L PUSHING ROD, CLUTCH 4,03 20,00% 4,83

01.SW.0501.L OIL PUMP ASSY 25,07 20,00% 30,09

01.SW.0515.L PIN 8×12×6.3 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SW.0516.L STRAINER,OIL FILTER 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SW.0517.L GASKET,OIL PUMP 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0601.L CYLINDER STUD BOLT B 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SW.0602.L CYLINDER STUD BOLT A 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SW.0603.L WASHER 12.4×2×20 2,24 20,00% 2,68

01.SW.0604.L OIL DRAIN PLUG 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SW.0605.L PIN 10×14 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SW.0606.L RIGHT CRANKCASE BLOCK 53,73 20,00% 64,47

01.SW.0607.L GASKET,CRANKCASE 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.SW.0610.L LEFT CRANKCASE BLOCK 62,68 20,00% 75,22

01.SW.0611.L BOLT M6×60 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0613.L BOLT M6×50 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0614.L BOLT M6×65 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SW.0701.L CHECK RING, PISTON PIN 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SW.0702.L PIN PISTON 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SW.0703.L PISTON 17,91 20,00% 21,49

01.SW.0704.L PISTON RING COMP 14,33 20,00% 17,19

01.SW.0708.L DRIVE GEAR,OIL PUMP 8,96 20,00% 10,75

01.SW.0709.L CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING-ROD ASSY 89,55 20,00% 107,46

01.SW.0711.L SEMICIRCULAR KEY 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0714.L BUSH 5,38 20,00% 6,45



01.SW.0715.L SPRING, OIL PIPE 2,24 20,00% 2,68

01.SW.0716.L LOCK NUT, PRIMARY CLUTCH 2,68 20,00% 3,22

01.SW.0717.L SLEEVE 4,48 20,00% 5,38

01.SW.0718.L DISH WASHER, CLUTCH 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SW.0719.L PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR 8,51 20,00% 10,21

01.SW.0801.L MAIN SHAFT, TRANSMISSION 35,82 20,00% 42,99

01.SW.0802.L BEARING (6001) 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SW.0810.L BEARING (6203) 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SW.0811.L STARTING GEAR 8,51 20,00% 10,21

01.SW.0812.L COUTERSHAFT TRANSMISSION 35,82 20,00% 42,99

01.SW.0813.L SCREW M6x10 1,34 20,00% 1,61

01.SW.0813.L BOLT M6×10 1,34 20,00% 1,61

01.SW.0814.L PLATE, PINION FIX 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SW.0814.L FIXING PLATE,DRIVE SPROCKET 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SW.0816.L OIL SEAL 17×29×5 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SW.0826.L BEARING (6002TPI) 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SW.0827.L WASHER 15.2×1.5×25 2,24 20,00% 2,68

01.SW.0828.L GEAR 8,51 20,00% 10,21

01.SW.0829.L WASHER 15.2×1×25 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SW.0830.L CIRCLIP 15 1,79 20,00% 2,15

01.SW.0837.L SEAT, SPRING, KICK STARTING SHAFT 7,17 20,00% 8,60

01.SW.0846.L GUIDE PLATE 6,27 20,00% 7,53

01.SW.0847.L KICK STARTING SHAFT ASSEMBLY D.14 35,82 20,00% 42,99

01.SW.0849.L TRANSMISSION MAIN,COUNTER SHAFT 62,68 20,00% 75,22

01.SW.0850.L KICK STARTING SHAFT ASSEMBLY D.16 35,82 20,00% 42,99

01.SW.0901.L LOCATING PLATE ASSY 13,44 20,00% 16,13

01.SW.0902.L SPRING ,LOCATING PLATE 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SW.0903.L GEARSHIFT DRUM COMP 31,34 20,00% 37,60

01.SW.0913.L GEARSHIFT SWITCH PRESSING PLATE 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SW.0920.L GEARSHIFT LEVER COMP 22,38 20,00% 26,85

01.SW.0921.L BOLT, RETURN SPRINGN FIXING 8×11 3,40 20,00% 4,08

01.SW.0922.L OIL-SEAL 11.6×24×10 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SW.1001.L O-RING 6.5×1.8 2,24 20,00% 2,68



01.SW.1002.L O-RING 106.8×2 5,38 20,00% 6,45

01.SW.1003.L STATOR ASSY,MAGNETO 31,34 20,00% 37,60

01.SW.1004.L SCREW M6×16 1,71 20,00% 2,05

01.SW.1005.L ROTOR ASSY,MAGNETO 31,34 20,00% 37,60

01.SW.1006.L NUT 3,58 20,00% 4,29

01.SZ.0101.L BOLT M6 x 110 3,23 20,00% 3,87

01.SZ.0102.L BOLT M6 x 25 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0103.L WASHER 6,5 x 1x 12 (ALUMINIUM) 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0104.L RIGHT COVER CYLINDER HEAD 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0105.L GASKET CYLINDER HEAD RIGHT COV 3,23 20,00% 3,87

01.SZ.0107.L CAP ASSEMBLY TAPPET ADJUSTING 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0108.L O-RING 29,6 x 3,2 2,82 20,00% 3,38

01.SZ.0109.L UPPER COVER CYLINDER HEAD 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0110.L GASKET CYLINDER HEAD UPPER COV 3,23 20,00% 3,87

01.SZ.0111.L NUT M7 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0112.L WASHER 7,3 x 2,5 x 14 (IRON) 1,22 20,00% 1,46

01.SZ.0113.L WASHER 7,3 x 2,5 x 14 (COPPER) 1,22 20,00% 1,46

01.SZ.0119.L Inlet pipe gasket 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.SZ.0119.L INLET GASKET 2,18 20,00% 2,62

01.SZ.0120.L STUD M6 x 32 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0121.L CYLINDER HEAD ASSEMBLY 79,78 20,00% 95,73

01.SZ.0122.L BOLT M6 x 23 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0123.L GASKET CYLINDER HEAD LEFT COVE 3,23 20,00% 3,87

01.SZ.0124.L LEFT COVER CYLINDER HEAD 11,29 20,00% 13,55

01.SZ.0125.L GASKET ASSEMBLY CYLINDER HEAD 6,45 20,00% 7,74

01.SZ.0126.L BOLT M6 x 30 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0127.L DOWEL PIN 8×14×7 1,22 20,00% 1,46

01.SZ.0130.L ASSEMBLY, CYLINDER BLOCK 64,47 20,00% 77,37

01.SZ.0131.L GASKET, CYLINDER BLOCK 6,45 20,00% 7,74

01.SZ.0132.L RECTANGLE RING φ11.5×16×2.5 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0133.L DOWEL PIN 8×12×7 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0201.L CAMSHAFT PARTS 40,29 20,00% 48,35

01.SZ.0202.L SHAFT, VALVE ROCKER ARM 7,25 20,00% 8,70



01.SZ.0205.L ASSEMBLY, VALVE ROCKER ARM 18,54 20,00% 22,25

01.SZ.0206.L VALVE COTTER 1,53 20,00% 1,84

01.SZ.0207.L RETAINER, VALVE SPRING 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0208.L VALVE INNER SPRING 6,45 20,00% 7,74

01.SZ.0209.L VALVE STEM SEAL ASSEMBLY 3,63 20,00% 4,36

01.SZ.0210.L INLET VALVE 12,89 20,00% 15,47

01.SZ.0211.L EXHAUST VALVE 12,89 20,00% 15,47

01.SZ.0212.L ASSEMBLY, TIMING CHAIN (90) 20,14 20,00% 24,17

01.SZ.0213.L TIMING DRIVEN SPROCKET (32) 16,12 20,00% 19,34

01.SZ.0215.L ASSEMBLY,CAM CHAIN GUIDE ROLLER (38) 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0216.L WASHER 8.5×1.5×14 (ALUMINIUM) 1,22 20,00% 1,46

01.SZ.0217.L PIN SHAFT, GUIDE ROLLER(M8×27.5 ) 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0220.L DRIVEN SPROCKET, OIL PUMP 3,23 20,00% 3,87

01.SZ.0221.L ROLLER ASSEMBLY, CAM CHAIN TENSION 10,48 20,00% 12,57

01.SZ.0222.L CAM CHAIN TENSION LEVER ASSEMBLY 5,64 20,00% 6,77

01.SZ.0223.L AXLE, CAM CHAIN TENSION LEVER 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0224.L RUBBER HEAD, CHAIN TENSION PUSH ROD 3,23 20,00% 3,87

01.SZ.0225.L CHAIN TENSIONER PUSH ROD ASSEMBLY 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0228.L SPRING, CAM CHAN TENSION PUSH ROD 10,48 20,00% 12,57

01.SZ.0229.L WASHER 14.2×1.5×20 (ALUMINIUM) 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0230.L BOLT M14×1.5 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0231.L PIN 8×12×6.3 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0301.L OIL RULER ASSY 6,45 20,00% 7,74

01.SZ.0302.L O-RING 18×3 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0303.L BOLT M6×40 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0304.L BOLT M6×50 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0306.L BOLT M6×55 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0307.L BOLT M6×85 3,23 20,00% 3,87

01.SZ.0308.L BOLT M6×125 4,03 20,00% 4,83

01.SZ.0311.L OIL SEAL 13.8×24×5 4,03 20,00% 4,83

01.SZ.0313.L SPRING, OIL FINE FILTER 4,03 20,00% 4,83

01.SZ.0314.L CAP, OIL FILTER 8,06 20,00% 9,68

01.SZ.0315.L O-RING 44×2.5 2,41 20,00% 2,90



01.SZ.0316.L O-RING 8×1.8 2,01 20,00% 2,41

01.SZ.0317.L CLUTCH CABLE HOLDER 4,37 20,00% 5,24

01.SZ.0318.L CONTROLLING ARM ASSEMBLY, CLUTCH 11,29 20,00% 13,55

01.SZ.0319.L RECTANGLE RING 14×18.2×2.5 2,01 20,00% 2,41

01.SZ.0320.L CLUTCH CONTROLLING ARM SPRING 2,01 20,00% 2,41

01.SZ.0321.L DECORATE COVER,R.CRANKCASE COVER 20,14 20,00% 24,17

01.SZ.0322.L O-RING 122×3 3,63 20,00% 4,36

01.SZ.0323.L COVER COMP. RIGHT CRANKCASE 28,21 20,00% 33,85

01.SZ.0324.L GASKET，R.CRANKCASE COVER 6,45 20,00% 7,74

01.SZ.0325.L PIN 8×12×6.3 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0326.L L.CRANKCASE COVER FRONT PART 16,12 20,00% 19,34

01.SZ.0401.L CLUTCH ASSY 56,41 20,00% 67,69

01.SZ.0402.L PUSHING ROD, CLUTCH 3,63 20,00% 4,36

01.SZ.0403.L BEARING (6000) 3,23 20,00% 3,87

01.SZ.0404.L DISH WASHER, CLUTCH 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0405.L LOCK NUT, CLUTCH 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0406.L PLATE FIXING SCREW 1,04 20,00% 1,25

01.SZ.0407.L END COVER,CLUTCH 7,25 20,00% 8,70

01.SZ.0408.L SPRING SET, CLUTCH 16,12 20,00% 19,34

01.SZ.0409.L CENTER SLEEVE, CLUTCH 12,09 20,00% 14,51

01.SZ.0410.L SET DRIVE FRICTION DISK 24,18 20,00% 29,01

01.SZ.0411.L SET OUTER FRICTION DISK A 24,18 20,00% 29,01

01.SZ.0412.L PRESSURE PLATE, CLUTCH 12,09 20,00% 14,51

01.SZ.0413.L OUT CASE ASSEMBLY, CLUTCH 20,14 20,00% 24,17

01.SZ.0414.L SLEEVE, CLUTCH 4,03 20,00% 4,83

01.SZ.0415.L FIXING RING, CLUTCH 4,03 20,00% 4,83

01.SZ.0416.L WASHER 1,04 20,00% 1,25

01.SZ.0501.L OIL PUMP ASSY 22,57 20,00% 27,08

01.SZ.0513.L O-RING 9.4×2.4 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0514.L STRAINER,OIL FILTER 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0601.L CYLINDER STUD BOLT B 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0602.L CYLINDER STUD BOLT A 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0603.L WASHER 12.4×2×20 2,01 20,00% 2,41



01.SZ.0604.L OIL DRAIN PLUG 4,03 20,00% 4,83

01.SZ.0605.L PIN 10×14 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0606.L RIGHT CRANKCASE BLOCK 48,35 20,00% 58,02

01.SZ.0607.L GASKET,CRANKCASE 6,45 20,00% 7,74

01.SZ.0610.L LEFT CRANKCASE BLOCK 56,41 20,00% 67,69

01.SZ.0611.L BOLT M6×60 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0613.L BOLT M6×50 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0614.L BOLT M6×65 3,23 20,00% 3,87

01.SZ.0701.L CHECK RING, PISTON PIN 1,61 20,00% 1,94

01.SZ.0702.L PIN PISTON 4,03 20,00% 4,83

01.SZ.0703.L PISTON 16,12 20,00% 19,34

01.SZ.0704.L PISTON RING COMP 12,89 20,00% 15,47

01.SZ.0708.L DRIVE GEAR,OIL PUMP 8,06 20,00% 9,68

01.SZ.0709.L CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING-ROD ASSY 80,59 20,00% 96,71

01.SZ.0710.L BEARING (TM-SC04A86/P5CS12 56×22×15) 9,83 20,00% 11,80

01.SZ.0711.L SEMICIRCULAR KEY 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0714.L BUSH 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0715.L SPRING, OIL PIPE 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0716.L LOCK NUT, CLUTCH 2,41 20,00% 2,90

01.SZ.0717.L PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR 7,66 20,00% 9,19

01.SZ.0718.L DISH WASHER, CLUTCH 1,46 20,00% 1,75

01.SZ.0801.L KICK STARTING SHAFT ASSEMBLY 32,24 20,00% 38,69

01.SZ.0830.L BEARING (6203) 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0837.L BEARING (6001) 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0838.L COUTERSHAFT TRANSMISSION 32,24 20,00% 38,69

01.SZ.0839.L MAIN SHAFT, TRANSMISSION 32,24 20,00% 38,69

01.SZ.0840.L TRANSMISSION MAIN, COUNTER SHAFT 56,41 20,00% 67,69

01.SZ.0841.L BEARING (6201) 4,03 20,00% 4,83

01.SZ.0901.L LOCATING PLATE ASSY 12,09 20,00% 14,51

01.SZ.0902.L SPRING ,LOCATING PLATE 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.0903.L GEARSHIFT DRUM COMP 28,21 20,00% 33,85

01.SZ.0920.L GEARSHIFT SHAFT COMP 20,14 20,00% 24,17

01.SZ.1001.L O-RING 6.5×1.8 2,01 20,00% 2,41



01.SZ.1002.L O-RING 106.8×2 4,84 20,00% 5,81

01.SZ.1003.L STATOR ASSY,MAGNETO 28,21 20,00% 33,85

01.SZ.1005.L ROTOR ASSY,MAGNETO 28,21 20,00% 33,85

01.SZ.1006.L NUT 3,23 20,00% 3,87

01.TE.0001.L Frame - mod. 110 A, 110 4S and 160 4S - Black 371,42 20,00% 445,71

01.TE.0003.L Rear frame 81,93 20,00% 98,32

01.TE.0004.L Engine rear support - 110 A and 160 4S - black 28,40 20,00% 34,08

01.TE.0005.L Rear frame and shock absorber support 20,76 20,00% 24,91

01.TE.0006.L Shock absorber upper support 20,76 20,00% 24,91

01.TE.0007.L Front frame 51,34 20,00% 61,61

01.TE.0009.L Front fender support 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.TE.0011.L Engine lower support - mod. 110 A and 160 4S 15,29 20,00% 18,35

01.TE.0015.L Screw TCEI M8x30 1,43 20,00% 1,71

01.TE.0020.L Engine front support mod. 110 A 11,48 20,00% 13,77

01.TE.0021.L Engine front support mod. 110 4S 11,48 20,00% 13,77

01.TE.0022.L C.D.I. support - mod. ZS 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.TE.0023.L C.D.I. support - mod. 190 Daytona 7,65 20,00% 9,18

01.TE.0024.L M8 wide band washer 0,99 20,00% 1,19

01.TE.0026.L Kit clips frame and fairings 7,65 20,00% 9,18

01.TE.0027.L Kit frame screws 8,74 20,00% 10,49

01.TE.0030.L Engine front support mod. 160 4S 11,48 20,00% 13,77

01.TE.0102.L Engine rear support - 110 4S - zinc 28,40 20,00% 34,08

01.TE.0102.L Engine rear support - 190 and 212 till 2019 - zinc 28,40 20,00% 34,08

01.TE.0102.L Engine rear support - 190 and 212 EVO - white 28,40 20,00% 34,08

01.TE.0103.L Engine lower support - mod. 110 4S 19,66 20,00% 23,60

01.TE.0103.L Engine lower support - 190 and 212 till 2019 19,66 20,00% 23,60

01.TE.0103.L Engine lower support - 190 and 212 EVO 19,66 20,00% 23,60

01.TE.0104.L Engine front support R - 190 and 212 till 2019 14,20 20,00% 17,04

01.TE.0104.L Engine front support R - 190 and 212 EVO 14,20 20,00% 17,04

01.TE.0105.L Engine front support L - 190 and 212 till 2019 14,20 20,00% 17,04

01.TE.0105.L Engine front support L - 190 and 212 EVO 14,20 20,00% 17,04

01.TE.0106.L Engine front support spacer 6,55 20,00% 7,87

01.TE.0106.L Engine front support spacer mod. 190 Daytona 6,55 20,00% 7,87



01.TE.0112.L Anti-Vibration bracket 8,74 20,00% 10,49

01.TE.0117.L Anti-vibration - compl. Set 43,70 20,00% 52,44

01.TE.0201.L EVO Frame 190 and 212 Daytona - White 436,97 20,00% 524,36

01.TE.0204.L Engine front support RH 14,20 20,00% 17,04

01.TE.0205.L Engine front support LH 14,20 20,00% 17,04

01.TR.0001.L Sprocket Z35 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.TR.0003.L Pinion 420 - Z16 10,92 20,00% 13,11

01.TR.0004.L Chain 420 L100 - KMC 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.TR.0005.L Chain join link 5,46 20,00% 6,55

01.TR.0006.L Sprocket Z32 16,39 20,00% 19,66

01.TR.0007.L Chain 420 L100 - Regina Chain 35,82 20,00% 42,99

01.TR.0008.L Regina Chain join link 5,46 20,00% 6,55

02.AM.0001.L SHOCK ABS. OHLINS RS 250 1040,40 20,00% 1248,48

02.AM.0005.L OHLINS REAR SPRING K 105 109,24 20,00% 131,09

02.AM.0006.L OHLINS REAR SPRING K 110 109,24 20,00% 131,09

02.AM.0007.L OHLINS REAR SPRING K 115 109,24 20,00% 131,09

02.AM.0008.L OHLINS REAR SPRING K 130 109,24 20,00% 131,09

02.CA.0000.G COMPL. FAIRING KIT - unpaint (NO mudguards) 582,62 20,00% 699,15

02.CA.0000.L COMPL. FAIRING KIT - painted+stickers (NO mudguards) 967,57 20,00% 1161,09

02.CA.0001.G FRONT FAIRING - unpaint 104,04 20,00% 124,85

02.CA.0001.L FRONT FAIRING - painted+stickers 176,87 20,00% 212,24

02.CA.0002.G TANK COVER - unpaint 104,04 20,00% 124,85

02.CA.0002.L TANK COVER - painted+stickers 176,87 20,00% 212,24

02.CA.0003.G RH SIDE PANEL - unpaint 72,83 20,00% 87,39

02.CA.0003.L RH SIDE PANEL - painted+stickers 109,24 20,00% 131,09

02.CA.0004.G LH SIDE PANEL - unpaint 72,83 20,00% 87,39

02.CA.0004.L LH SIDE PANEL - painted+stickers 109,24 20,00% 131,09

02.CA.0005.G BELLY PAN - unpaint 104,04 20,00% 124,85

02.CA.0005.L BELLY PAN - painted+stickers 176,87 20,00% 212,24

02.CA.0006.G REAR TAIL - unpaint 145,66 20,00% 174,79

02.CA.0006.L REAR TAIL - painted+stickers 218,48 20,00% 262,18

02.CA.0007.G SEAT BASE - unpaint 72,83 20,00% 87,39

02.CA.0007.L SEAT BASE - painted+stickers 93,64 20,00% 112,36



02.CA.0008.G REAR MUDGUARD - unpaint 52,02 20,00% 62,42

02.CA.0008.L REAR MUDGUARD - painted+stickers 72,83 20,00% 87,39

02.CA.0011.L COMPL. STICKERS KIT APRILIA RS 250 SP 127,97 20,00% 153,56

02.CA.0012.L FRONT FAIRINGS STICKERS KIT RS 250 27,05 20,00% 32,46

02.CA.0013.L RH SIDE PANEL STICKERS KIT RS 250 20,81 20,00% 24,97

02.CA.0014.L LH SIDE PANEL STICKERS KIT RS 250 20,81 20,00% 24,97

02.CA.0015.L TANK COVER STICKERS KIT RS 250 27,05 20,00% 32,46

02.CA.0016.L BELLY PAN STICKERS KIT RS 250 27,05 20,00% 32,46

02.CA.0017.L REAR TAIL STICKERS KIT RS 250 27,05 20,00% 32,46

02.CA.0029.L FRONT FAIRING SUPPORT 6,24 20,00% 7,49

02.CA.0030.L RH SIDE PANEL SUPPORT 10,40 20,00% 12,48

02.CA.0031.L LH SIDE PANEL SUPPORT 10,40 20,00% 12,48

02.CA.0032.L FRONT MUDGUARD 191,04 20,00% 229,25

02.CA.0033.L PLEXY RS 250 90,85 20,00% 109,02

02.CA.0034.L GASKET, PLEXY RS 250 1,35 20,00% 1,62

02.CA.0035.L SCREW M4, PLEXY RS 0,18 20,00% 0,21

02.CA.0036.L NYLON WASHER M4, PLEXY RS 1,35 20,00% 1,62

02.CA.0050.L 10mm SEAT - COMPL. 29,85 20,00% 35,82

02.CA.0051.L 25mm SEAT - COMPL. 42,64 20,00% 51,16

02.CA.0052.L SEAT STICKER 5,20 20,00% 6,24

02.CA.0055.L TAIL SEAT CUSHION 61,71 20,00% 74,05

02.CA.0057.L ROSETTA FISSAGGIO CUSCIN RS 1,21 20,00% 1,45

02.FA.0004.L RH FRONT MUDGUARD SUPPORT BRACKET 20,81 20,00% 24,97

02.FA.0005.L LHFRONT MUDGUARD SUPPORT BRACKET 20,81 20,00% 24,97

02.FA.0007.L FRONT MUDGUARD SUPPORT 7,32 20,00% 8,79

02.FA.0008.L SCREW M6X15 FRONT MUDGUARD 2,86 20,00% 3,43

02.FA.0010.L COMPL. RH RS250SP FORK STEM 639,59 20,00% 767,50

02.FA.0011.L COMPL. LH RS250SP FORK STEM 639,59 20,00% 767,50

02.FA.0015.L Screw TCEI M10x60 7,37 20,00% 8,84

02.FA.0015.L SCREW M10X60 FRONT CALIPER 7,37 20,00% 8,84

02.FA.0016.L AIR DEFLECTOR, LOWER PLATE 20,81 20,00% 24,97

02.FA.0017.L SCREW M6x12 1,04 20,00% 1,25

02.FA.0030.L FRONT SPRING K5.3 64,50 20,00% 77,41



02.FA.0031.L FRONT SPRING K6.3 64,50 20,00% 77,41

02.FO.0001.L SWING ARM RS 250 SP 520,20 20,00% 624,24

02.FO.0008.L BUSH, SWING ARM PIVOT 14,67 20,00% 17,60

02.FO.0009.L SPACER, SWING ARM PIVOT 7,18 20,00% 8,61

02.FO.0010.L BUSH, REAR CALIPER SUPPORT 8,12 20,00% 9,74

02.FO.0011.L REAR CALIPER SUPPORT 49,94 20,00% 59,93

02.FO.0012.L CHAIN TENSIONER 24,66 20,00% 29,59

02.FO.0013.L PIN, REAR STAND 6,71 20,00% 8,05

02.FO.0014.L BEARING HK 2018RS 2,06 20,00% 2,47

02.FO.0015.L SWING ARM PIVOT 13,82 20,00% 16,58

02.FO.0016.L RING, SWING ARM PIVOT 10,01 20,00% 12,01

02.FO.0017.L WASHER, SWING ARM PIVOT 8,34 20,00% 10,01

02.FO.0018.L NUT, SWING ARM PIVOT 0,53 20,00% 0,64

02.FO.0019.L CHAIN GUIDE PLATE 11,39 20,00% 13,67

02.FO.0020.L CHAIN GUIDE PLATE, REAR 8,32 20,00% 9,99

02.FO.0021.L SCREW M10x1,25x30 2,08 20,00% 2,50

02.IE.0001.L ELECTRIC COMPL. CABLE RS 250 SP 72,83 20,00% 87,39

02.IE.0002.L BLACK BATTERY CONNECTOR HOOD 1,56 20,00% 1,87

02.IE.0003.L RED BATTERY CONNECTOR HOOD 1,56 20,00% 1,87

02.IE.0020.L BATTERY SUPPORT 26,01 20,00% 31,21

02.IE.0021.L BATTERY FIXING 10,40 20,00% 12,48

02.IE.0022.L COIL SUPPORT 9,36 20,00% 11,24

02.IE.0023.L CDI SUPPORT 6,24 20,00% 7,49

02.IE.0030.L MAIN SWITCH 18,73 20,00% 22,47

02.IE.0031.L LED LIGHT "N" 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.IE.0032.L LED LIGHT "START" 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.IE.0033.L LED LIGHT "RAIN" 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.IF.0001.L FRONT MASTER CYLINDER BREMBO RCS 14 187,27 20,00% 224,73

02.IF.0002.L KIT RESERVOIR TANK FRONT BRAKE 32,46 20,00% 38,95

02.IF.0004.L BRAKE SCREW 2,60 20,00% 3,12

02.IF.0005.L WASHER COPPER 0,26 20,00% 0,31

02.IF.0006.L FRONT CALIPER BREMBO M50 156,06 20,00% 187,27

02.IF.0008.L REAR CALIPER BREMBO P2.32 83,23 20,00% 99,88



02.IF.0009.L REAR MASTER CYLINDER BREMBO 85,86 20,00% 103,04

02.IF.0010.L REAR BRAKE PADS 24,97 20,00% 29,96

02.IF.0011.L FRONT BRAKE PADS 41,62 20,00% 49,94

02.IF.0012.L BRAKE OIL RACING LCF600 16,77 20,00% 20,13

02.IF.0013.L LEVER RCS RS 27,05 20,00% 32,46

02.IF.0014.L COMPL. LEVER RCS RS 93,99 20,00% 112,79

02.IF.0020.L FRONT BRAKE TUBE 57,74 20,00% 69,29

02.IF.0021.L REAR BRAKE TUBE 73,35 20,00% 88,02

02.MO.0001.L COMPLETE RS 250 SP ENGINE 1456,56 20,00% 1747,87

02.MO.0005.L CLUTCH SPRINGS 3,12 20,00% 3,75

02.MO.0101.L DELL'ORTO PHBE34 CARBURETOR 176,87 20,00% 212,24

02.MO.0105.L RUBBER INLET MAINFOLD 26,01 20,00% 31,21

02.MO.0106.L FIXING BAND, RUBBER MAINFOLD 1,56 20,00% 1,87

02.MO.0107.L AIR FILTER SPRINTFILTER 62,42 20,00% 74,91

02.MO.0120.L JET NEEDLE K20 DELL'ORTO RS 9,88 20,00% 11,86

02.MO.0132.L MAIN JET 132 DELL'ORTO RS 5,20 20,00% 6,24

02.MO.0150.L SLOW JET 50 DELL'ORTO RS 5,20 20,00% 6,24

02.MO.0201.L CDI RS250SP 62,42 20,00% 74,91

02.MO.0202.L COIL RS250SP 31,21 20,00% 37,45

02.MO.0203.L RELAY RS250SP 20,81 20,00% 24,97

02.MO.0204.L REGULATOR RS250SP 31,21 20,00% 37,45

02.MO.0300.L EVR SLIPPER CLUTCH RS 250 676,26 20,00% 811,51

02.OT.0001.L REAR STAND RS 250 SP 72,83 20,00% 87,39

02.OT.0002.L FRONT STAND RS 250 72,83 20,00% 87,39

02.OT.0003.L TOOLS RS 250 SP 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.OT.0004.L TYREWARMERS APRILIA RS 250 - 220V 280,91 20,00% 337,09

02.OT.0010.L H2O TEMP SENSOR 156,06 20,00% 187,27

02.OT.0011.L BATTERY CHARGE EXTENSION 31,21 20,00% 37,45

02.OT.0050.L BS BATTERY BSLI-02 - RS 250 85,52 20,00% 102,63

02.OT.0052.L LITHIUM BATTERY CHARGER BS 42,64 20,00% 51,16

02.OT.0101.L RAIN LIGHT, COMPL. 40,58 20,00% 48,69

02.OT.0102.L RAIN LIGHT HANDLEBAR SWITCH 24,97 20,00% 29,96

02.OT.0105.L RH ENGINE PROTECTION 88,43 20,00% 106,12



02.OT.0106.L LH ENGINE PROTECTION 57,22 20,00% 68,67

02.OT.0107.L SPACER, RH ENGINE PROTECTION 3,64 20,00% 4,37

02.OT.0108.L SPACER, LH ENGINE PROTECTION 4,68 20,00% 5,62

02.OT.0109.L SCREW, LH ENGINE PROTECTION 1,56 20,00% 1,87

02.OT.0110.L TANK SPONGE SET 36,41 20,00% 43,70

02.OT.0111.L ENGINE PROTECTION COMPL. KIT 156,06 20,00% 187,27

02.OT.0112.L HOLED SCREW KIT 20,81 20,00% 24,97

02.PE.0001.L RH REGULATION SUPPORT 35,89 20,00% 43,07

02.PE.0002.L LH REGULATION SUPPORT 35,89 20,00% 43,07

02.PE.0003.L RH FOOTREST BRACKET 35,89 20,00% 43,07

02.PE.0004.L LH FOOTREST BRACKET 35,89 20,00% 43,07

02.PE.0005.L REAR BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER SUPPORT 13,53 20,00% 16,23

02.PE.0006.L TOEGUARD LH 13,53 20,00% 16,23

02.PE.0007.L BRAKE LEVER SPACER 7,28 20,00% 8,74

02.PE.0008.L SPRING SEAT, REAR BRAKE ACTUATOR 6,87 20,00% 8,24

02.PE.0009.L GEAR ARM 56,18 20,00% 67,42

02.PE.0010.L REAR BRAKE ACTUATOR 7,49 20,00% 8,99

02.PE.0011.L Gearshift tie-rod 10,92 20,00% 13,11

02.PE.0011.L ROD, GEAR LEVER 10,40 20,00% 12,48

02.PE.0012.L GEAR JOINT SPACER 6,24 20,00% 7,49

02.PE.0013.L BALL JOINT SI 6C 6,24 20,00% 7,49

02.PE.0013.L BALL JOINT SI 6C 6,24 20,00% 7,49

02.PE.0014.L BALL JOINT SIL 6C 6,24 20,00% 7,49

02.RA.0001.L MARCHESINI FRONT WHEEL, COMPL. 567,02 20,00% 680,42

02.RA.0003.L KIT SPACERS, FRONT WHEEL 46,82 20,00% 56,18

02.RA.0005.L FRONT DISC D.300 189,19 20,00% 227,02

02.RA.0006.L SCREW TE.M8X20 FIX DISC 1,45 20,00% 1,74

02.RA.0007.L PLUG RH DISC 0,52 20,00% 0,62

02.RA.0010.L FRONT WHEEL PIVOT 70,33 20,00% 84,40

02.RA.0011.L NUT, FRONT WHEEL PIVOT 8,84 20,00% 10,61

02.RD.0001.L RS 250 SP RADIATOR 144,97 20,00% 173,96

02.RD.0002.L CAP, RS 250 SP RADIATOR 7,80 20,00% 9,36

02.RD.0003.L SUPPORT, RS 250 SP RADIATOR 6,24 20,00% 7,49



02.RD.0004.L ANTIVIBRATION RUBBER 0,28 20,00% 0,34

02.RD.0005.L BUSH 700,19 20,00% 840,23

02.RD.0006.L UPPER HOSE, RS 250 SP RADIATOR 20,81 20,00% 24,97

02.RD.0007.L LOWER HOSE, RS 250 SP RADIATOR 36,41 20,00% 43,70

02.RD.0008.L FIXING BAND HOSE, ENGINE SIDE 1,25 20,00% 1,50

02.RD.0009.L FIXING BAND HOSE, RADIATOR SIDE 1,56 20,00% 1,87

02.RD.0010.l BREATHE HOSE, RS 250 SP RADIATOR 4,16 20,00% 4,99

02.RP.0001.L MARCHESINI REAR WHEEL, COMPL. 761,57 20,00% 913,89

02.RP.0004.L RH SPACER, REAR WHEEL 26,01 20,00% 31,21

02.RP.0005.L REAR DISC D.190 29,13 20,00% 34,96

02.RP.0006.L CUSH SET COMPL. 176,87 20,00% 212,24

02.RP.0007.L RUBBER CUSH KIT, REAR WHEEL 34,33 20,00% 41,20

02.RP.0008.L FIXING KIT REAR WHEEL 41,62 20,00% 49,94

02.RP.0010.L REAR WHEEL PIVOT 15,70 20,00% 18,84

02.RP.0011.L NUT, REAR WHEEL PIVOT 1,99 20,00% 2,38

02.RP.0012.L WASHER, REAR WHEEL PIVOT 2,86 20,00% 3,43

02.SC.0002.L EXHAUST MAINFOLD 72,83 20,00% 87,39

02.SC.0003.L RS250SP MUFFLER 228,89 20,00% 274,67

02.SC.0004.L SUPPORT PLATE, RS250SP MUFFLER 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.SC.0005.L DBkiller FIM 62,42 20,00% 74,91

02.SC.0006.L DBkiller 98 72,83 20,00% 87,39

02.SC.0009.L FIXING KIT 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.SE.0001.L RS 250 SP FUEL TANK 104,04 20,00% 124,85

02.SE.0002.L REAR FUEL TANK SUPPORT 16,65 20,00% 19,98

02.SE.0003.L FRONT FUEL TANK SUPPORT 13,53 20,00% 16,23

02.SE.0020.L QUICK RELEASE - TANK SIDE 25,58 20,00% 30,70

02.SE.0021.L QUICK RELEASE - ENGINE SIDE 8,53 20,00% 10,24

02.SE.0050.L RESERVOIR TANK PLATE 8,32 20,00% 9,99

02.SR.0106.L COPPER WASHER EXHAUST 4,16 20,00% 4,99

02.SR.0401.L SCREW M6, PINION COVER RS 250 1,04 20,00% 1,25

02.SR.0506.L PINION COVER RS 250 10,40 20,00% 12,48

02.SR.0918.L SCREW M6X20 INLET MAIFOLD 1,04 20,00% 1,25

02.SR.1505.L ORING, INLET MAINFOLD 5,20 20,00% 6,24



02.SR.1506.L INLET MAINFOLD 31,21 20,00% 37,45

02.ST.0002.L STEERING PIVOT 52,02 20,00% 62,42

02.ST.0003.L TOP STEERING PLATE 93,64 20,00% 112,36

02.ST.0004.L RH HANDLEBAR BRACELET 40,58 20,00% 48,69

02.ST.0005.L LH HANDLEBAR BRACELET 40,58 20,00% 48,69

02.ST.0006.L HALF HANDLEBAR 30,17 20,00% 36,21

02.ST.0010.L DUST SEAL, STEERING PIVOT 6,47 20,00% 7,77

02.ST.0011.L WASHER, STEERING PIVOT 0,70 20,00% 0,84

02.ST.0012.L FASCETTA GOMMA APRILIA 2,87 20,00% 3,45

02.ST.0013.L STEERING LIMITER 6,24 20,00% 7,49

02.ST.0014.L LOWER STEERING PLATE 239,29 20,00% 287,15

02.ST.0051.L THROTTLE CABLE 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.ST.0052.L CHOKE CABLE 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.ST.0053.L CLUTCH CABLE 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.ST.0054.L CLUTCH CONTROL 58,47 20,00% 70,16

02.TE.0001.L FRAME 776,58 20,00% 931,89

02.TE.0002.L M6 RIVET 1,99 20,00% 2,38

02.TE.0003.L LOWER BEARING 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.TE.0004.L UPPER BEARING 39,85 20,00% 47,82

02.TE.0005.L SCREW TCEI M10X45 - RS 2,22 20,00% 2,66

02.TE.0005.L SCREW TCEI M10X45 - RS 2,22 20,00% 2,66

02.TE.0006.L SCREW TCEI M8X55 - RS 0,83 20,00% 1,00

02.TE.0007.L SCREW TCEI M8X45 - RS 2,86 20,00% 3,43

02.TE.0008.L WASHER ELASTIC - RS 1,03 20,00% 1,24

02.TE.0009.L SCREW TE FLANG. M6X16 RS 1,06 20,00% 1,27

02.TE.0010.L RH FAIRINGS SUPPORT RS 10,40 20,00% 12,48

02.TE.0011.L LH FAIRINGS SUPPORT RS 10,40 20,00% 12,48

02.TE.0012.L FUEL TANK FRONT FRAME SUPPORT 24,84 20,00% 29,81

02.TE.0013.L WIRING FRAME FIXING 17,04 20,00% 20,45

02.TE.0015.L LOWER BRACKET FRAME 48,89 20,00% 58,67

02.TE.0020.L ENGINE CRADLE 124,85 20,00% 149,82

02.TE.0032.L BELLY PAN SUPPORT 8,83 20,00% 10,60

02.TE.0033.L SCREW M5X12 1,04 20,00% 1,25



02.TE.0035.L RH ENGINE SPACER 8,32 20,00% 9,99

02.TE.0036.L LH ENGINE SPACER 8,32 20,00% 9,99

02.TE.0050.L SADDLE FRAME 124,85 20,00% 149,82

02.TE.0070.L RH FRONT FRAME 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.TE.0071.L LH FRONT FRAME 15,61 20,00% 18,73

02.TE.0072.L T BUSH, FRONT FRAME 1,04 20,00% 1,25

02.TE.0073.L SCREW FRONT FRAME FIX 0,98 20,00% 1,17

02.TR.0001.L REGINA CHAIN 420 RH2 130 36,99 20,00% 44,38

02.TR.0005.L SPACER, ROLLER CHAIN TENSIONER 1,23 20,00% 1,47

02.TR.0006.L BEARING, ROLLER CHAIN TENSIONER 7,57 20,00% 9,09

02.TR.0007.L NUT M8 1,07 20,00% 1,29

02.TR.0008.L ROLLER CHAIN TENSIONER 9,44 20,00% 11,32

02.TR.0009.L INNER SPACER, ROLLER CHAIN TENSIONER 2,86 20,00% 3,43

02.TR.0015.L Z15 420 PINION 31,21 20,00% 37,45

02.TR.0016.L Z16 420 PINION 31,21 20,00% 37,45

02.TR.0017.L Z17 420 PINION 31,21 20,00% 37,45

02.TR.0045.L ERGAL SPROCKET 420 - Z45 RS 250 57,22 20,00% 68,67

02.TR.0046.L ERGAL SPROCKET 420 - Z46 RS 250 57,22 20,00% 68,67

02.TR.0047.L ERGAL SPROCKET 420 - Z47 RS 250 57,22 20,00% 68,67

02.TR.0048.L ERGAL SPROCKET 420 - Z48 RS 250 57,22 20,00% 68,67

03.CA.0001.G Kit complete fairings - unpainted (no mudguards) 356,55 20,00% 427,85

03.CA.0004.G Cover tank fairing - unpainted 153,15 20,00% 183,78

03.CA.0004.L Cover tank fairing - matt black or white 236,90 20,00% 284,28

03.CA.0006.G Rear fender - unpainted 49,05 20,00% 58,87

03.CA.0006.L Rear fender - matt black 78,97 20,00% 94,76

03.CA.0019.L Complete seat 33,29 20,00% 39,95

03.CA.0040.L Complete Sticker kit GP-2 specify year/color 103,52 20,00% 124,22

03.CA.0051.G Front Holed fairing - unpainted 41,88 20,00% 50,25

03.CA.0051.L Front Holed fairing - matt black 52,64 20,00% 63,17

03.CA.0052.G Lateral fairing RH - unpainted 59,82 20,00% 71,79

03.CA.0052.L Lateral fairing R - matt black or white 98,11 20,00% 117,73

03.CA.0053.G Lateral fairing LH - unpainted 59,82 20,00% 71,79

03.CA.0053.L Lateral fairing L - matt black or white 98,11 20,00% 117,73



03.CA.0055.G Front fender - unpainted 49,05 20,00% 58,87

03.CA.0055.L Front fender - matt black 78,97 20,00% 94,76

03.CA.0057.G Lower fairing - unpainted 74,18 20,00% 89,02

03.CA.0057.L Lower fairing - matt black 126,82 20,00% 152,19

03.FA.0002.G RH Foot fork GP-2 D.33 155,54 20,00% 186,65

03.FA.0003.G LH Foot fork GP-2 D.33 200,28 20,00% 240,33

03.FA.0010.L GP-2 D.33 Fork stem Assy 483,79 20,00% 580,54

03.FA.0101.L Compl. Mupo D.38 FORK 741,92 20,00% 890,30

03.FA.0101.L Complete MUPO fork d.38 741,92 20,00% 890,30

03.FA.0105.L Fork Spring MUPO K5.5 64,50 20,00% 77,41

03.FA.0106.L Fork Spring MUPO K6.5 64,50 20,00% 77,41

03.FA.0110.L Fork oil GP-0 ( 500 ml ) 15,61 20,00% 18,73

03.FO.0010.L Complete swingarm 166,46 20,00% 199,76

03.FO.0020.L Pivot washer GP-2 5,72 20,00% 6,87

03.FO.0022.L Racing Chain Tensioner ( 1pc ) 28,09 20,00% 33,71

03.GP.ME0BL1 Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - NOIR - Fourche 33 mm 5250,00 20,00% 6300,00

03.GP.ME0BL1RG Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - NOIR - Fourche 33 mm - vitesse inversée 5250,00 20,00% 6300,00

03.GP.ME0BL2 Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - NOIR - Fourche 38 mm 5750,00 20,00% 6900,00

03.GP.ME0BL2RG Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - NOIR - Fourche 38 mm - vitesse inversée 5750,00 20,00% 6900,00

03.GP.ME0PP1 Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - PERSO - Fourche 33 mm - ajouté 01.OT.03…. 5250,00 20,00% 6300,00

03.GP.ME0PP1RG Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - PERSO - Fourche 33 mm - vitesse inversée - ajouté 01.OT.03…. 5250,00 20,00% 6300,00

03.GP.ME0PP2 Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - PERSO - Fourche 38 mm - ajouté 01.OT.03…. 5750,00 20,00% 6900,00

03.GP.ME0PP2RG Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - PERSO - Fourche 38 mm - vitesse inversée - ajouté 01.OT.03…. 5750,00 20,00% 6900,00

03.GP.ME0WH1 Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - BLANC - Fourche 33 mm 5250,00 20,00% 6300,00

03.GP.ME0WH1RG Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - BLANC - Fourche 33 mm - vitesse inversée 5250,00 20,00% 6300,00

03.GP.ME0WH2 Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - BLANC - Fourche 38 mm 5750,00 20,00% 6900,00

03.GP.ME0WH2RG Ohvale GP-2 190 4V - BLANC - Fourche 38 mm - vitesse inversée 5750,00 20,00% 6900,00

03.IF.0001.L Complete front brake system 301,72 20,00% 362,06

03.IF.0002.L FRONT RADIAL CALIPER GP-2 187,27 20,00% 224,73

03.IF.0003.L FRONT MASTER CYLINDER (Ø11) 187,27 20,00% 224,73

03.IF.0004.L FRONT BRAKE HOSE 46,82 20,00% 56,18

03.IF.0010.L Complete rear brake system 228,89 20,00% 274,67

03.IF.0011.L REAR MASTER CYLINDER (Ø9,5) 88,43 20,00% 106,12



03.IF.0012.L REAR CALIPER GP-2 135,25 20,00% 162,30

03.IF.0013.L REAR BRAKE HOSE 30,17 20,00% 36,21

03.IF.0019.L Rear brake caliper support 67,63 20,00% 81,15

03.IF.0020.L Front brake disc D. 220 - floating 84,79 20,00% 101,75

03.IF.0023.L Brake disc Spacer 18,73 20,00% 22,47

03.IF.0024.L Fixing screw for Front brake disc 2,08 20,00% 2,50

03.IF.0025.L Rear brake disc D.180 49,24 20,00% 59,09

03.IF.0028.L Screw TCEI M8x14 1,31 20,00% 1,57

03.IF.0030.L Kit rear brake actuator with spring 19,77 20,00% 23,72

03.IF.0031.L Fixing screw for Rear brake disc 1,98 20,00% 2,37

03.IF.0050.L PISTON KIT (Ø11) 19,77 20,00% 23,72

03.IF.0051.L FRONT MC LEVER KIT 39,54 20,00% 47,44

03.IF.0052.L FRONT MC CLAMP KIT 14,57 20,00% 17,48

03.IF.0053.L PISTON KIT 33,29 20,00% 39,95

03.IF.0054.L SBS FRONT BRAKE PADS 41,31 20,00% 49,58

03.IF.0055.L BLEEDER KIT - FRONT 11,96 20,00% 14,36

03.IF.0060.L KIT PISTON (Ø9,5) 22,89 20,00% 27,47

03.IF.0061.L CAP KIT 15,61 20,00% 18,73

03.IF.0062.L KIT PISTON 22,89 20,00% 27,47

03.IF.0064.L REAR BRAKE PADS 38,49 20,00% 46,19

03.IF.0065.L DUST PROTECTION REAR CALIPER 11,96 20,00% 14,36

03.IF.0066.L BLEEDER KIT - REAR 11,96 20,00% 14,36

03.MA.0002.G RIGHT half-handlebar collar 30,17 20,00% 36,21

03.MA.0003.G LEFT half-handlebar collar 30,17 20,00% 36,21

03.MA.0010.L Clutch control GP-2 34,33 20,00% 41,20

03.MA.0011.L Clutch lever 17,69 20,00% 21,22

03.MA.0016.L Throttle wire (Keihin carb) 16,65 20,00% 19,98

03.OE.0007.L RH Front fender support 18,73 20,00% 22,47

03.OE.0008.L LH Front fender support 18,73 20,00% 22,47

03.OT.0007.L Rear stand 67,63 20,00% 81,15

03.OT.0008.L Ohvale Front stand 67,63 20,00% 81,15

03.OT.0050.L Complete RTGS kit 190 Daytona (parts 3-4-5-6-10) 57,22 20,00% 68,67

03.OT.0101.L Axle bumper KIT 20,81 20,00% 24,97



03.OT.0105.L Tyre warmers OHVALE - 220v 218,48 20,00% 262,18

03.OT.0106.L Tyre warmers OHVALE - 110v (USA) 223,69 20,00% 268,42

03.PE.0004.L RIGHT footrest support 27,05 20,00% 32,46

03.PE.0005.L LEFT footrest support 27,05 20,00% 32,46

03.PE.0007.L Toe guard 16,65 20,00% 19,98

03.PE.0008.L Rear brake master cylinder support 16,65 20,00% 19,98

03.PE.0013.L Gearshift rod assy 19,77 20,00% 23,72

03.RA.0001.L Complete front wheel 126,93 20,00% 152,31

03.RA.0002.L Front wheel bearing 7,28 20,00% 8,74

03.RA.0003.L Tubeless valve 90° aluminum 8,74 20,00% 10,49

03.RA.0010.L Front wheel pivot 33,29 20,00% 39,95

03.RA.0010.L Wheel Pivot , complete 33,29 20,00% 39,95

03.RA.0010.L Front wheel pivot 33,29 20,00% 39,95

03.RA.0020.L Front wheel pivot spacer 6,24 20,00% 7,49

03.RP.0001.L Complete rear wheel 129,01 20,00% 154,81

03.RP.0002.L Rear wheel bearing 7,28 20,00% 8,74

03.RP.0004.L Bolt M8 4,16 20,00% 4,99

03.RP.0007.L Rear wheel spacer R 6,76 20,00% 8,12

03.RP.0015.L Rear wheel spacer L 6,76 20,00% 8,12

03.SC.0005.L Mounting spacer, exhaust 4,68 20,00% 5,62

03.SC.0020.L GP-2 silencer mounting Bracket 9,28 20,00% 11,14

03.ST.0001.L Fork upper plate 98,84 20,00% 118,61

03.ST.0002.L Fork lower plate 103,00 20,00% 123,60

03.ST.0003.L Steering pivot 53,06 20,00% 63,67

03.ST.0004.L Ring nut, fixing 19,77 20,00% 23,72

03.ST.0006.L Half-handlebar 30,17 20,00% 36,21

03.ST.0015.L Kit steering limit switch 9,36 20,00% 11,24

03.ST.0030.L Clutch wire - GP-2 16,39 20,00% 19,66

03.ST.0030.L Clutch wire - mod. 190 Evo 16,39 20,00% 19,66

03.TE.0002.L GP-2 Frame 499,39 20,00% 599,27

03.TE.0003.L Saddle support - GP-2 83,23 20,00% 99,88

03.TE.0009.L Engine rear support - GP-2 30,17 20,00% 36,21

03.TE.0020.L Engine lower support - GP-2 20,29 20,00% 24,35



03.TR.0002.L Chain 420 L104 - Regina Chain 41,10 20,00% 49,31

03.TR.0028.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z28 40,93 20,00% 49,12

03.TR.0029.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z29 40,93 20,00% 49,12

03.TR.0030.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z30 40,93 20,00% 49,12

03.TR.0032.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z32 40,93 20,00% 49,12

03.TR.0033.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z33 40,93 20,00% 49,12

03.TR.0034.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z34 40,93 20,00% 49,12

03.TR.0035.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z35 40,93 20,00% 49,12

03.TR.0036.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z36 40,93 20,00% 49,12

03.TR.0037.L Sprocket hard anodising Ergal Z37 40,93 20,00% 49,12


